Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "AC Malacky"

AC Malacky
Entry confirmation for "AC Malacky"
uZi
Kondel Richard 91 ACMA  SVK10628 50z 27.72 100 PP 59.86

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Active Swim Svit"

Active Swim Svit
Kanuk Rastislav
TomasSikova 69
05801 Poprad

Entry confirmation for "Active Swim Svit"

zeny
Cehlarova Barbora 01 ASWIM
Slusna Lillian 05 ASWIM

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Madzo Filip 01 ASWIM

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Cehlarova Barbora 01 ASWIM

SVK11723
SVK16015

SVK12074

SVK11723

50 VS 29.87 50z 35.21
50 VS 40.29 50 Z 43.48
100 VS 1:26.14 100 Z 1:35.02
50 VS N31.95 100 Z NNT
100 VSN 1:09.59 50P N 39.05
100 VSN 1:07.85 100 MN 1:17.85

Plavci iba s NAHRADNiICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vy3ktnuti.

100z 1:14.87

50 M 44.38
100M 1:40.89

100 PN 1:22.77
100 PPN 1:17.67

100 PP N 1:19.75

50 M 33.60

200 PP N 2:51.44

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672

Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Delfin Nitra"

Delfin Nitra
Entry confirmation for "Delfin Nitra"
muZi
Peciar Tomas 02 DELNI SVK12764 50 VS 30.02 100 VS 1:05.12 50 M 31.92 100M 1:12.94

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672 Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia

26.09.2014 21:05 - Strana 1



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "J&T Sportteam Bratislava"

Entry confirmation for "J&T Sportteam Bratislava"

J&T Sportteam Bratislava
DOHNAL Roman
Kysuckéa 3

811 01 Bratislava

muZi

BalaZ Matej 02 JTBA
Dohnal Michal 04 JTBA
Kotun Ladislav 04 JTBA
Labani¢ Matus 04 JTBA
Rajsky Adam 02 JTBA
Rajsky Peter 04 JTBA
Uchimura Takuto 01 JTBA
Uhliarik Matej 05 JTBA
Waterloos Samuel 04 JTBA
Spanik Michal 03 JTBA
Sujansky Matej 02 JTBA
Zeny

Ertlerova Lara 04 JTBA
Kridlova Katarina 04 JTBA
Kréovéa Sarah 02 JTBA

Matrkova Simona 02 JTBA

Rosipalova Tamara 05 JTBA
Stretavska Natalia 05 JTBA

Strbova Carla 04 JTBA

Stafety

J&T Sportteam Bratislava 1
J&T Sportteam Bratislava 2

muzi, ndhradnicke Starty

Balaz Matej 02 JTBA
Hauskrecht Simon 05 JTBA
Kotun Ladislav 04 JTBA
Labani¢ Matus 04 JTBA
Lacko Tomas 01 JTBA
Mocny Matej 04 JTBA

SVK12537
SVK14633

SVK15828
SVK16949
SVK12747
SVK12796
SVK16769
SVK12506
SVK15612
SVK14635
SVK12457

SVK15887
SVK15829
SVK13903
SVK12532
SVK15832
SVK16770
SVK15833

JTBA
JTBA

SVK12537
SVK15839
SVK15828
SVK16949
SVK12795
SVK15611

50 VS 30.72
50 VS 31.78
100 VS 1:10.23
100 VS 1:24.99
507 48.62
50 VS 32.80
507 47.36
50 VS 30.39
50Z 40.37
50 VS 37.93
50 VS 32.24
100 VS 1:08.05
50 VS 37.07
50P 48.81
100VSs 1:11.14
50z 36.82
50 VS 36.25
50P 51.76
50 VS 37.97

50z 35.16

50P  43.60
50 M 36.17

50 Z 41.86
50P 51.02
50 M 34.50
100 Z 1:38.59
100z 1:24.19
100 VS 1:26.71
100 VS 1:11.31
50P 37.57

100 VS
100 P
100 Z
100 z

100 VS
100 P

100 VS

1:23.28
1:44.54
1:19.22
1:20.21
1:21.53
1:52.00
1:27.74

4 x 50m volny sposob (11)
4 x 50m volny spésob (11)

50M N39.11
50 VS N 45.85
200 PP N 3:42.76
50 VS N 43.53
50 VS N 30.25
50 VS N41.80

100 VSN 1:46.13

100 VSN 1:42.68
100 VSN 1:05.33
100 VSN 1:32.82

1002z 1:15.02
100 M 1:25.08
100Z 1:33.80
100M 1:17.41
100P 1:49.89
100PP 1:31.01 200PP 3:05.13
100P 1:21.06 100M 1:20.66
100PP 1:36.13
50 M 33.83 100M 1:19.62
50 P 39.90 50 M 36.23
50 M 44.09 100 M 1:40.06
50 P 50.70
mix Open 2:05.68
mix Open 2:15.56
50Z Nb54.21 100 ZN 1:55.03
50M N 33.95 100 MN 1:21.23

100 PP N 1:44.82 200 PP N 3:37.04

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "J&T Sportteam Bratislava"

Rajsky Adam
Rajsky Peter
Uchimura Takuto
Waterloos Samuel
Spanik Michal

Roc.

02
04
01
04
03

JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Chladekova Tamara

Ertlerova Lara
Klimentovd Emma
Kridlova Katarina
Novotné Kristina
Paulickovéa Petra
Stretavska Natalia

Strbovéa Carla

05
04
02
04
00
03
05
04

JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA

SVK12747
SVK12796
SVK16769
SVK15612
SVK14635

SVK15826
SVK15887
SVK12538
SVK15829
SVK15736
SVK15837
SVK16770
SVK15833

100 VSN 1:11.80
50P N53.21
100 VSN 1:09.36
100 PP N 1:38.66
50P N46.90

50 VS N 40.09
100 PP N 1:44.02
50 VS N 37.76
200 PP N 3:29.47
50 VS N32.01
50 VS N40.10
50 VS N 39.43
100 PP N 1:44.57

50P N41.09
200 PPN 3:42.48
100 PN 1:46.72

100 VSN 1:29.89
200 PPN 3:29.63
100 VSN 1:20.81

100 VSN 1:10.01
100 VSN 1:30.48
100 VSN 1:39.11

Plavci iba s NAHRADNiICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vysktnuti.

50M N 38.07

50M N 49.55

100 PP N 1:31.05

100 PPN 1:20.11
50P N53.93

100 M N 1:49.29

200 PP N 3:09.89

200 PP N 2:50.38
100 PP N 1:49.53
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych $portov Nereus Zilina"

Nereus Zilina

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych Sportov Nereus Zilina"

muzi

Bartaky David 99
Ftorek Roman 03
Gordik Jakub 98
Hrabovsky Alexander 01
HruSka Samuel 00
Halka Samuel 00
Laluha Matus 02
Michalovi¢ Daniel 03
Michlik Daniel 00
Mihalda Matej 02
Pavlik Alfréd 93
Pavlik Rastislav 60
Salaj Michal 91
Smiesko Lukas 89
Suchomel Kristian 00
Sukenik Peter 01
Synék Andrej 01
Timko Michal 05
Topol'sky Juraj 02
Vallo Denis 01
Stefanik Vladimir 98
Zeny

Balogovéa Nina 00
Benkova Laura 00

NERZI
NERZI

NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI

NERZI

NERZI
NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

NERZI

SVK11805
SVK14753

SVK11248
SVK13087
SVK11925
SVK11813

SVK13091

SVK14749

SVK11818

SVK14906

SVK11359
SVK10478
SVK10054
SVK10166
SVK11821

SVK13096

SVK13097
SVK13725

SVK11823

SVK13098

SVK11400

SVK12420

SVK11806

50M

50 VS
100z

50 VS
507
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 Z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

507

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50 P

50 VS

50 VS
507

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

26.51 100 M
32.60 50P
1:30.17 100 P
26.30 50 Z
33.83 100 z
29.71 50z
28.53 50P
1:02.33 100 P
30.26 50 M
1:07.11 100 M
32.93 50 M
1:22.57 100 PP
29.49 100 Z
1:04.25 100 P
32.12 50z
1:10.24 100 z
26.28 50z
26.62 50 Z
25.17 50P
29.33 50 M
27.87 50Z
1:01.00 100 Z
27.90 100 P
37.29 100 PP
29.74 100 Z
38.79 50P
47.94 100 P
30.56 50 Z
1:07.74 100 Z
29.29 100 P
1:04.11 100 PP
23.72 100 VS
30.01 50P
1:06.49 100 P
28.42 100 VS

59.29

41.83
1:32.95

27.99
1:13.41
37.13

35.43
1:16.39

31.60
1:12.30

37.12
1:21.29

1:15.25
1:26.33

36.85
1:22.46

27.98
30.59
32.56
26.37

32.92
1:09.53

1:20.72
1:11.95

1:12.01

47.55
1:44.19

36.01
1:19.59

1:20.85
1:11.69

51.37

39.97
1:23.26

1:00.71

100 PP
100 PP

100z
50 M
100z
100 PP

100 PP
200 PP

200 PP

100 PP

100 PP

100z
100z
100P
200 PP

50 M
100 M

200 PP

50 M
100 PP

50 M
100 PP

200 PP

100 M

50 M
100 M

100z

1:02.24
1:22.63

59.69
32.18
1:16.50
1:12.93

1:16.02
2:46.08

2:57.24

1:12.88

1:26.64

1:02.30
1:05.82
1:10.21
2:15.05

30.20
1:06.56

2:39.87

33.21
1:34.22

34.93
1:18.90

2:39.36

56.17

31.37
1:08.73

1:09.47

100M 1:11.75

50 M 27.67
100 PP 1:06.04

100PP 1:16.48

200PP 2:51.55

100 PP 59.02

100PP 1:15.64

100PP 1:11.16
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych $portov Nereus Zilina"

Ro¢.
Briskova Viktoria 00 NERZI SVK12421 50 VS 28.98 502z 33.91
100 VS 1:04.55 100 Z 1:15.28
Dobroriova Sona 99 NERZI SVK11808 50 VS 27.84 100 VS 1:02.10
Dvoncova Kristina 96 NERZI SVK10881 100P 1:13.84 100PP 1:07.41
Ftacikova Veronika 02 NERZI SVK11811 50 VS 32.17 100z 1:18.92
100 vS 1:10.12 50 M 33.95
Jankovicova Dominika 04 NERZI SVK16008 50 VS 36.26 100 VS 1:24.00
Lonckovéa Zuzana 01 NERZI SVK12423 50 VS 29.69 100 P 1:17.85
50P 35.52 50 M 33.51
Marusdkova Emma 03 NERZI SVK14748 50 VS 31.35 50 M 36.35
50z 36.54 100 M 1:22.15
Michalickova Zuzana 02 NERZI SVK12426 50 VS 30.38 100 Z 1:20.52
100 VS 1:05.70 50 M 34.47
Michalovi¢ova Natédlia 01 NERZI SVK13092 50 VS 30.47 100 Zz 1:15.79
Pavlikova Romana 93 NERZI SVK10057 50Z 30.73 100 Z 1:06.75
Timkova Kristina 99 NERZI SVK11822 50 VS 29.23 100 VS 1:03.73
muZi, nahradnicke Starty
Ftorek Roman 03 NERZI SVK14753 100 VSN 1:14.04
Ftacik Samuel 98 NERZI SVK11810 50 VS N 28.07 100 VSN 1:06.39
Holik Julius 02 NERZI SVK16716 50 VS N 36.03 50P N 48.65
100 VSN 1:23.55 100 PN 1:50.70
Hrabovsky Alexander 01 NERZI SVK13087 100 PP N 1:17.60 200 PPN 2:58.53
HrusSka Samuel 00 NERZI SVK11925 100 VSN 1:06.42 100 PN 1:30.69
Jankovsky Peter 02 NERZI SVK14746 50 VS N 36.86 100 ZN 1:37.34
100 VSN 1:24.47 50M N 46.08
Jurov Tomas 99 NERZI SVK12262 50VS N28.14 100 VSN 1:02.63
Knapec Adam 01 NERZI SVK16717 50VS N 36.39 50Z N42.57
100 VSN 1:27.78 100 ZN 1:57.07
Kovac Matej 00 NERZI SVK14904 50 VS N 30.58 50Z N 38.93
100 VSN 1:12.55 100 ZN 1:25.43
Melicher Sebastian 99 NERZI SVK12870 50VS N 27.93 50Z N31.50
100 VSN 1:01.74 100 ZN 1:07.94
Michalovi¢ Daniel 03 NERZI SVK14749 100 VSN 1:12.46 50P N42.90
Michlik Daniel 00 NERZI SVK11818 100 MN 1:22.16 200 PPN 2:47.73
Mihalda Matej 02 NERZI SVK14906 200 PP N 3:04.50
Ondrus Patrik 01 NERZI SVK14908 50 VS N 33.67 50Z N40.78
100 VSN 1:16.70 100 ZN 1:34.97
Sojka Tomas 00 NERZI SVK11820 50 VS N31.46 50P N41.16
100 VSN 1:10.01 100 PN 1:26.61
Strnad Jakub 01 NERZI SVK13095 50 VS N 32.80 50Z N 39.92
100 VSN 1:10.85 100 ZN 1:24.60
Sukenik Peter 01 NERZI SVK13096 100 VSN 1:05.23
Synék Andrej 01 NERZI SVK13097 100 VSN 1:05.11 200 PPN 2:44.08
Sukenik Adam 99 NERZI SVK12871 50 VS N 26.38 50M N 29.66
100 VS N 58.94 100 PPN 1:06.93
Sukenik Jozef 00 NERZI SVK16743 50 VS N 36.99 50 P NNT
50Z N47.65 100 PN 1:43.37
TomaSec Michal 99 NERZI SVK12264 50 VS N 30.65 50Z N 36.84
100 VSN 1:08.21 100 ZN 1:18.39
Vallo Denis 01 NERZI SVK13098 100 MN 1:16.84

100PP 1:16.17

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP
200 PP

50 M 41.61
100PP 1:16.52

1:10.03
2:26.65

1:19.48
2:48.32

100 PP
200 PP

1:20.75
2:50.31

100PP 1:18.52
200PP 2:53.29

50P 37.52
50 M 29.74
50 M 30.54

100 PP N 1:16.58
100 PP N 1:38.60

100 PP N 1:47.63

50P N 36.80
50M N45.31

50P N44.92
100 PN 1:37.02

100 PP N 1:12.89

50P N46.71
100 PN 1:42.23

100 PP N 1:24.59
200 PP N 3:10.26

100 P N 1:49.80
100 PP N 1:23.85

200 PP N 2:29.67

50 M NNT

100 PP N 1:18.82
200 PP N 2:50.27

100P 1:25.81

100 M 1:09.60

50M N 29.66

200 PP N 2:51.23
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych $portov Nereus Zilina"

Capliar Lubo3
Sabik Patrik

Zerjava Marek

Roc.

01 NERZI

01 NERZI

99 NERZI

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Behanova Paulina

99 NERZ

Bicanova Margaréta 01 NERZI

Briskova Terézia

Duberiova Alexandra

Duberiova Lucia

Dzurillova Alexandra

Dzurillova Eva

Hodas-Pauerova L.

Horvatova Tereza

Hromcova Adela

03 NERZI

01 NERZI

01 NERZI

05 NERZI
02 NERZI

01 NERZI

02 NERZI

04 NERZ

Jankovicova Dominika 04 NERZI

Kasakova Ema

Kocutova Lucia

Kubincova Michaela

Kuparova Veronika

Lichnerova Linda

Lokajova Janka

Marackova Karolina

Masna Michaela

MichaloviCova Natalia

Paulinyova Ema

Panekova Michaela

Seidlova Alica

Sykorova Nicole

Timkova Kristina

Topitzerova Nicole

Topolska Barbora
Carnecka Stella

Svancéarova Nikola

00 NERZI

05 NERZI
97 NERZI
99 NERZ

00 NERZI

01 NERZ

98 NERZ
03 NERZI

01 NERZI
02 NERZ

03 NERZI
03 NERZI

01 NERZI

99 NERZI
00 NERZ

97 NERZI
05 NERZI
99 NERZ

SVK14901

SVK12303

SVK11927

SVK12855

SVK14899

SVK14747

SVK13085

SVK13086

SVK16725
SVK13719

SVK12848

SVK13720

SVK16727
SVK16008
SVK13896

SVK16730
SVK11356
SVK13897

SVK13823

SVK15846

SVK11832
SVK16009

SVK13092
SVK14910

SVK14751
SVK14752

SVK14911

SVK11822
SVK15847

SVK11214
SVK16827
SVK13061

50 VS N 36.53
100 VSN 1:31.22

50 VS N30.11
100 VSN 1:07.47

50 VS N 28.18

50 VS N 32.20
100 VSN 1:15.12

50 VS N38.73
100 VSN 1:34.08

50 VS N38.99
50Z N47.55

50 VS N 36.10
100 VSN 1:22.55

50 VS N 35.07
100 VSN 1:19.78

50 VS N47.43

50 VS N36.31
50Z N42.59

50 VS N33.70
100 VSN 1:21.39

50 VS N 35.66
50Z N45.90

50Z N58.72
100 Z N 1:45.56

50 VS N 33.90
100 VSN 1:25.77

50 VS N56.45
50 VS N29.44

50 VS N31.19
100 VSN 1:09.49

50 VS N 32.40
100 VSN 1:11.30

50 VS N 34.90
100 VSN 1:16.31

50M N 33.23

50 VS N37.13
100 VSN 1:24.63

100 VSN 1:09.64

50VS N37.73
100 VSN 1:30.32

100 VSN 1:29.19

50 VS N 37.08
100 VSN 1:33.18

50 VS N31.01
100 VSN 1:10.78

100 PP N 1:16.00

50 VS N33.33
100 VSN 1:11.20

50 VS N29.50
100 VSN 2:14.26
50 VS N 38.52

50P N45.14
100 PN 1:42.26

50Z N42.19
50P N 39.86

100 VSN 1:04.29

50Z N38.29
100 ZN 1:26.65

50P N 46.66
100 PN 1:48.71

100 ZN 1:44.59
50P N 48.86

50Z N45.38
100 ZN 1:36.52

50Z N41.04
100 ZN 1:30.87

50 Z N56.95

50P N43.55
100 PN 1:39.66

50P N44.32
100 PN 1:36.89

100 ZN 1:38.64
50P N46.77

100 P NNT
100 PPN 1:39.42

50P N44.29
100 PN 1:38.85

100 VSN 2:19.15
100 VSN 1:04.69

50Z N37.95
100 ZN 1:22.60

100 PN 1:38.62
50M N 36.07

50Z N44.89
100 ZN 1:30.39

100 MN 1:13.00

50Z N41.23
100 ZN 1:31.92

100 PPN 1:18.22

50P N47.73
100 PN 1:53.88

100 PN 1:47.56

50Z N46.44
100 ZN 1:48.70

50M N 34.46
100 MN 1:22.90

200 PPN 2:44.64

50M N 40.52
100 MN 1:29.24

100 VSN 1:05.35
50Z N56.70
50Z N44.91

100 PP N 1:52.43

100 PP N 1:22.59
200 PP N 2:52.73

50P N37.57

50P N46.20
100 PN 1:40.14

100 PP N 1:45.38

100 PP N 2:02.59

100 PP N 1:32.30
200 PP N 3:19.53

100 PP N 1:34.09
200 PP N 3:19.46

50 P N 1:03.60

100 MN 1:33.25
100 PP N 1:32.26
100 PP N 1:30.81

100 PP N 1:39.54

100 PP N 1:30.48

50 ZN 1:02.96
100 PP N 1:14.38
50M N3851

100 MN 1:22.23

100 PP N 1:24.22
100 PP N 1:34.60

50P N47.89
100 PN 1:41.30

100 PP N 1:51.51

100 PP N 1:42.67
100 PP N 1:42.73

100 PP N 1:21.56
200 PP N 3:04.45

200 PP N 3:03.05

100 PP N 1:13.62

50P N 50.02

50M N31.70

100 PP N 1:23.56

100 PN 2:14.78

50PN 1:03.41

200 PP N 2:55.52

100 PP N 1:36.91
200 PP N 3:21.40
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Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vySktnuti.



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Klub plavania Spisska Nova Ves"

KP Spisska Novéa Ves

Entry confirmation for "Klub plavania SpiSska Nova Ves"

muzi
Hruovsky Simon 04 KPSNV SVK14636 50 VS 34.45 100 Z 1:28.66 200 PP 3:08.45
50 Z 40.32 100PP 1:27.14
Jal€ Lukas 04 KPSNV SVK15868 50 VS 40.10 50Z  45.89 50 M 47.39 100M 1:46.09
Mizera Ladislav 04 KPSNV SVK13737 50 VS 36.00 50 M 41.63 100M 1:39.38 100PP 1:32.55
Slavkovsky Eduard 02 KPSNV SVK13029 50 P 40.98 100P 1:28.70 50 M 37.76 100M 1:25.97
Slimak Samuel 02 KPSNV SVK12370 50 VS 30.80 50Z 34.18 100PP 1:21.41
100 VS 1:06.68 100z 1:11.78 200PP 2:47.51
Cmel Miroslav 93 KPSNV SVK10779 50 VS 23.62 100P 1:07.25 100 PP  1:00.56
50 P 30.11 50M 25.74
Stofan Jozef 96 KPSNV SVK10880 50 VS 26.00 50M  28.29
Zelikovsky Tomas 00 KPSNV SVK11924 50 VS 25.54 100 VS 55.31 50 M 27.45 100M 1:00.90
zeny
Dzurejova Alexandra 04 KPSNV SVK13754 50 VS 36.26 100 VS 1:25.84 50P 48.69 50 M 49.39
Pirhafova Katarina 01 KPSNV SVK12706 50 VS 31.62 50z 36.21
TaldCova Alexandra 01 KPSNV SVK12248 50 VS 29.49 100P 1:18.86 100M 1:12.37
50 P 36.48 50 M 32.00 100 PP 1:13.17
muZi, nahradnicke Starty
Hanuscin Daniel 97 KPSNV SVK11374 50 VS N 28.59 50P N 33.39 100 PN 1:12.91 100 PPN 1:11.16
Jal¢ Lukas 04 KPSNV SVK15868 100 VSN 1:30.88
Kacvinsky Samuel 03 KPSNV SVK12882 100 VSN 1:18.90 50P N 43.88 100 PN 1:34.83 200 PP N 3:07.48
Kotrady Ruben 02 KPSNV SVK16956 50VS N38.12 100 VSN 1:28.14 50M N45.20 100 M N 1:40.06
Stofan Jozef 96 KPSNV SVK10880 50P N 32.89 100 PN 1:12.17 100 PP N 1:06.89
Zeny, nahradnicke Starty
Dzurejova Alexandra 04 KPSNV SVK13754 100 PP N 1:40.63
Petrekovéa Sofia 99 KPSNV SVK11803 50 VS N 30.14 50P N38.77 100 PP N 1:18.31
100 ZN 1:18.22 100 PN 1:21.86
Pirhacova Katarina 01 KPSNV SVK12706 100 ZN 1:17.14 100 PPN 1:21.09
Sitkova Eva 03 KPSNV SVK12707 50VS N37.27 50P N45.96 100 P N 1:40.98 100 PP N 1:34.92

Plavci iba s NAHRADNiICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vy3ktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "KP Aquacity Poprad"

KP Aquacity Poprad

Entry confirmation for "KP Aquacity Poprad"

muzi

Billich Andrej
Dzivjak Tomas

Kreta Jakub
Rigda Jakub

Slimak Adam

Sopko Samuel

~

zeny

Darova Zuzana

Fabryovéa Yvona
JaroSova Margaréta
Krej¢iova Zuzana
Kralikova Alzbeta
Krélova Natélia
PisarCikova Sara

Potocka Tamara
Potocka Tatiana

Valkova Barbora

02

04

04
04

04
01

02

04
02
01
00
02
00
02

01

02

AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP
AQUAP

AQUAP
AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP
AQUAP
AQUAP
AQUAP
AQUAP
AQUAP
AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Ertel David

Koren Marek

Kosec Martin

Kreta Jakub

Pavlak Milan

03

03

03

04
02

AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP
AQUAP

SVK12215

SVK13646

SVK13667
SVK12700

SVK13683
SVK12693

SVK12907

SVK12883
SVK13661
SVK12072
SVK12073
SVK12224
SVK12195
SVK12226

SVK12083

SVK11730

SVK15009

SVK12695

SVK12696

SVK13667
SVK15034

50 VS 31.86
50z 37.06
50 VS 38.09
100 VS 1:26.03
50 VS 36.28
50 VS 34.18
100 VS 1:16.48
50 VS 37.44
50 VS 29.33
100 VS 1:04.45
50 VS 31.96
50z 40.11
50 VS 37.56
50 VS 33.49
50z 34.77
50 VS 30.30
50 VS 33.94
50 P 39.73
50 VS 30.00
100 VS 1:05.53
50z 32.30
1002z 1:09.61
50 VS 32.58
50z 38.17

50 VS N 37.55
100 VSN 1:33.45

50 VS N 35.07
100 VSN 1:21.83

50 VS N 36.10
100 VSN 1:22.28

100 P N 1:56.96

50 VS N 34.76
100 VSN 1:18.48

100 Z
100 PP

50z
100 z

100 VS

100 Z
100 P

50P

50 M
100 M

1:19.47
1:19.86

43.82
1:34.39

1:22.69

1:26.61
1:44.07

44.10

33.33
1:14.54

50P
50 M

100 VS
50 P
50 M
50 P
50z

100 P

50 M
100 PP

50 M
100 PP

100 Z
50P

41.36
40.71

1:28.92
43.00
34.39
43.21
38.85

1:26.78

33.55
1:18.01

30.47
1:09.40

1:23.08
42.19

50Z N44.95
100 ZN 1:37.83

50P N43.26
100 PN 1:34.42

100 ZN 1:37.64
50P N44.21

100 PPN 1:36.90

50Z N45.34
50M N 44.20

200PP 2:49.51

50 M
100 M

100z

100 PP
200 PP

100 P
100 PP

43.41
1:45.92

1:38.70 50P

1:25.71
3:04.06

1:37.02
1:15.63

50.19

100 PP 1:33.98

200PP  3:00.68

50 M
100 P
100 PP

45.05
1:31.33
1:17.16

50 M 41.21

200 PP 2:42.98

200 PP 2:30.46

50 M 39.44

50M N49.78
100 PP NNT

100 PP N 1:28.55

200 PP N 3:32.92

100 PN 1:38.88

100 PP N 1:36.88

100 PP N 1:38.22
200 PP N 3:34.13
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "KP Aquacity Poprad"

Roc.

Svistak Michal 05 AQUAP

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Brejcakova Laura 02 AQUAP
Darnova Zuzana 02 AQUAP
Dzivjakovéa Brona 01 AQUAP
Fabryovéa Yvona 04 AQUAP
Hornikova Sona 03 AQUAP
JaroSova Margaréta 02 AQUAP
Klusova Dominika 02 AQUAP
Krej¢iova Zuzana 01 AQUAP
Kralikova Alzbeta 00 AQUAP
Kralova Natalia 02 AQUAP
Kucekova Regina 02 AQUAP
Mudrakova Natélia 02 AQUAP
Mudrakova Olivia 01 AQUAP
Neupaverova K. 03 AQUAP
Pisar¢ikova Sara 00 AQUAP
Svistakova Rachel 03 AQUAP
Valkova Barbora 02 AQUAP
VIckova Dasa 03 AQUAP
Svarcova Nina 03 AQUAP

SVK15042

SVK13639

SVK12907
SVK12654

SVK12883
SVK12703

SVK13661
SVK12223

SVK12072
SVK12073
SVK12224
SVK13670

SVK12225

SVK12211

SVK12698

SVK12195
SVK12702

SVK11730
SVK12943

SVK12221

50 VS N40.91
100 VSN 1:38.90

50 VS N38.21
100 VSN 1:31.68

100 PP N 1:27.30

100 VSN 1:12.77
50M N 38.29

100 PP N 1:42.76

50Z N44.15
50M N38.73

100 VSN 1:14.21

50VS N35.75
100 VSN 1:20.19

50VS N31.71
100 VSN 1:09.60
100 ZN 1:27.96

50 VS N 39.32
100 VSN 1:33.54

50 VS N 36.84
100 VSN 1:24.77

50 VS N 32.16
100 VSN 1:12.02

50 VS N 36.26
100 VSN 1:20.86

50 VS N 33.42

50 VS N33.74
100 VSN 1:19.70

100 PP N 1:24.42

50 VS N 37.07
50P N 46.46

50 VS N 34.59
100 VSN 1:19.54

50P N 54.80
100 PN 1:57.61

50Z N42.29
50P N43.84

100 MN 1:26.51
100 PPN 1:32.70

100 MN 1:28.60
100 PPN 1:34.37

100 PPN 1:30.01

50Z N40.96
100 ZN 1:29.42

100 MN 1:17.75
100 ZN 1:22.21
50P N47.51

50P N45.46
100 PN 1:41.56

50Z N43.74
100 ZN 1:33.79

100 ZN 1:32.16
50P N43.29

100 PN 1:39.38
100 MN 1:35.47

100 ZN 1:31.58

50P N 48.68
100 PN 1:44.61

100 PN 1:40.73
100 PPN 1:39.86

50Z N41.56
100 ZN 1:28.65

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

100 PP N 1:45.62

100 PN 1:36.81
100 PP N 1:39.04

200 PP N 3:12.78

200 PP N 3:19.16

100 PP N 1:36.82

100 PP N 1:23.89
100 PP N 1:27.63

50M N53.14
100 PP N 1:44.61

50P N45.97
50M N43.97

50M N41.52
100 PP N 1:27.75

100 PP N 1:30.56
200 PP N 3:11.48

100 PP N 1:28.42

100 PP N 1:34.65
200 PP N 3:22.90

200 PP N 3:29.41

50M N42.11
200 PP N 3:22.38

100 PP N 1:35.40
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Delfin L. Mikulas"

Delfin Liptovsky Mikulas

7 v

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Delfin L. Mikula$

zeny
Kubova Karolina 05 DELLM SVK16135 50 VS 42.86 50P 51.15 100P 1:47.38

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Kubova Karolina 05 DELLM SVK16135 100 VSN 1:40.36

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Dolny Kubin"

MPK Dolny Kubin

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Dolny Kubin"

zeny
Hodoriovéa Nina 04 MPKDK SVK15876 50z 40.10 100PP 1:37.19

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Hodorova Nina 04 MPKDK SVK15876 200 PP N 3:29.72

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PieStansky plavecky klub"

Entry confirmation for "PieStansky plavecky klub"

PieStansky plavecky klub

muzi
Bileny Juraj 96 PPK
Dvorsky Dominik 00 PPK
Krizan Damian 01 PPK
Zeny

Drzikova Adriana 99 PPK
Kloknerova Jasmina 02 PPK
Malikova Agata 95 PPK

Oravcova Zuzana 01 PPK

Stafety
PieStansky plavecky klub 1

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Bileny Juraj 96 PPK
Drahovsky Timotej 04 PPK

Drzik Matej 03 PPK
Dvorsky Dominik 00 PPK
FrajStak Damian 05 PPK

Jakubcek Tomas 05 PPK

Krizan Damian 01 PPK
Kunic Lukas 04 PPK
Malik Viktor 02 PPK
Sokol Juraj 04 PPK
Soldan Jakub 05 PPK
Soldan Juraj 02 PPK

SVK10900
SVK14240
SVK13369

SVK12170
SVK14430
SVK10904
SVK12171

PPK

SVK10900
SVK16095

SVK14840

SVK14240
SVK16119

SVK16094

SVK13369
SVK16101

SVK14841

SVK16096

SVK16115

SVK14437

100 M 1:02.02
50 M 33.24
50 VS 30.24
50 VS 28.01
50 M 38.99
50 VS 27.42
100 VS 1:04.98

100PP 1:04.73
100M 1:13.39
50 M 35.28

100 VS 1:02.41
100 M 1:25.53
100 VS 1:00.37
100 z 1:12.20

4 x 50m volny spsob (11)

100 VS N 56.57

50 VS N 46.59
100 VSN 1:41.10

50 VS N35.75
100 VSN 1:19.67

50 VS N30.74

50 VS N50.49
100 VSN 1:56.82

50VS Nb51.61
100 VSN 1:49.60

100 VSN 1:08.14

50 VS N46.11
100 VSN 1:40.33

100 VSN 1:24.68
100 Z N 1:39.22

50 VS N 42.32
100 VSN 1:37.94

50 VS N53.21
100 VSN 1:57.99

50 VS N 38.01
100 VSN 1:22.41

50Z N©55.54
100 ZN 1:59.02

100 ZN 1:28.70
100 PN 1:44.48

100 VSN 1:05.61

50Z N57.89
100 ZN 2:11.09

50Z N50.81
100 ZN 1:53.91

100 ZN 1:21.33

50Z Nb53.51
100 ZN 1:58.19

50P N47.68
100 PN 1:39.08

50Z N47.12
100 ZN 1:46.97

50Z N53.76
100 ZN 2:03.77

50Z N43.26
100 ZN 1:31.09

200PP 2:19.53

100M 1:14.90

507 33.49

50 P 33.80

100PP 1:13.28

mix Open

50P N59.82
100 P N 2:06.38

100 M N 1:41.92
100 PP N 1:48.65

50PN 1:10.29

50PN 1:01.74

200 PP N 2:42.45

50P N59.55
100 PN 2:12.77

50M N44.93
100 MN 1:35.46

50PN 1:03.88
100 P N 2:24.80

50P N59.74
100 PN 2:05.48

50P N49.87
100 PN 1:47.03

100PP 1:16.28

100 PP
200 PP

1:06.34
2:34.99

1:51.44

200 PP N 3:13.23

200 PP N 3:13.41

100 MN 1:37.18
100 PP N 1:43.09
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PieStansky plavecky klub"

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Babska Andrea

Chalasova Laura

Drzikova Adriana

Drzikova Lucia

Dvorska Natalia

Fajmonova C.

Kloknerova Jasmina

Sivakova Tereza

Zubakova Tereza

99
04

99
03

03

05

02
05

01

PPK
PPK

PPK
PPK

PPK

PPK

PPK
PPK

PPK

SVK12173
SVK16099

SVK12170
SVK14842

SVK14843

SVK16102

SVK14430
SVK16093

SVK14243

100 PN 1:25.33

50 VS N48.00
100 VSN 1:46.10

100 ZN 1:12.18

50 VS N34.11
100 VSN 1:13.60

100 VSN 1:23.85
50Z N45.14

50 VS N47.31
100 VSN 2:00.10

100 VSN 1:15.24

50 VS N 46.48
100 VSN 1:51.51

50 VS N 33.38

100 MN 1:14.23

50Z N49.76
100 ZN 1:50.44

100 ZN 1:28.96
100 PN 1:41.52

100 ZN 1:33.13
50M N43.16

50Z N57.85
100 Z NNT

100 ZN 1:26.57

50Z Nb52.61
100 ZN 1:59.42

100 VSN 1:13.78

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

100 PP N 1:19.25

50P NJ56.71
100 PN 2:03.17

100 PP N 1:32.13
200 PP N 3:10.12

100 M N 1:38.91
100 PP N 1:51.90

50PN 1:10.02
100 P N 2:28.57

50PN 1:07.36
100 P NNT

50M N 37.89

200 PP N 2:43.04

200 PP N 3:19.56

100 M N 1:22.52
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PK Matador Pdchov"

Matador Puchov
Mgr. Bilik Peter
Mojmirova 1162/9
020 01 Puchov

Entry confirmation for "PK Matador Puchov"

muzi

Hantak Mario
Jancik Samuel
JelCic Patrik

Jurda Matus
Kacik Adam

Kucej Jaroslav
Kudlej Teodor
Ladecky Rastislav
Matusik Martin
Musék Matej
Nikolajczuk Maro$

Obsivan Lukas
Vrabel Filip
Sajdak Matas
Zeny

Bielikova Kristina

Cengelova Lucia

Drabikova Katarina

Ganatova Barbora

Hantakova NataSa
Hlubikova Nina

Jurenkova Michaela

KmoSenova Lea

Kurtinova Petra
Lipovska Sandra

Martisikova Ema

04
03
03
03
00

98
03
01
03
00
04
00

03

01

03

02
02

01
99

04

04
04

02
02
02

MAPU
MAPU
MAPU
MAPU
MAPU

MAPU
MAPU
MAPU
MAPU
MAPU
MAPU
MAPU

MAPU

MAPU

MAPU

MAPU
MAPU

MAPU
MAPU

MAPU

MAPU
MAPU

MAPU
MAPU
MAPU

SVK12337
SVK14022
SVK15346
SVK15347
SVK12581

SVK11830
SVK15349
SVK15899
SVK14031
SVK14032
SVK15353
SVK12492

SVK16409

SVK12326

SVK15338

SVK14018
SVK13046

SVK15342
SVK12160

SVK12336

SVK15348
SVK12335

SVK14028
SVK15886
SVK14030

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

42.27 50z 54.10
40.39 50P 53.71
38.75 100 VS 1:37.67
40.83 100 VS 1:39.48
35.65 50P 44.39
1:20.05 100 P 1:36.82
27.16 100 VS 1:00.41
37.94 100 VS 1:29.56
35.02 100 VS 1:21.48
40.39 100 VS 1:30.77
30.28 100 VS 1:09.49
42.96 50P 55.96
28.54 50 M 33.03
1:05.58 100M 1:17.90
45.13 50P NT
1:40.10 100P 1:57.92
35.30 100 VS 1:15.14
41.52 50P 53.75
1:26.04 100P 2:01.97
45.31 100PP 1:36.66
33.71 50 M 43.04
1:21.44 100PP 1:36.84
47.01 50Z 58.54
29.65 50P 35.86
1:03.42 100P 1:17.82
39.98 50z 44.99
1:32.40 100 Z 1:36.87
46.65 50P 58.05
34.76 50P 48.26
1:17.02 50 M 43.06
43.57 100 VS 1:33.09
42.00 50P 51.92
NT 50Z 50.50

100 PP
50 M
50P
50 P

100 PP

507
100z
50 M
507
50 P
100 PP
100 PP

100 PP

50 P

100 PP

200 PP

50P

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP

100 PP

100 PP
200 PP

50P
100P
100 PP

1:50.91
45.45
54.15
59.15

1:33.78

31.42
1:48.54
44.90
47.85
39.98
1:49.36
1:22.83

41.98

1:48.90

1:02.35

1:10.74
2:28.04

1:45.95

2:03.16

1:29.19
3:12.40

1:00.02
1:50.09
1:55.19

100 M
100 PP
100 P

100 z
50P
100 PP
50P
100 P

100 P

100 PP

100 P
100 PP

1:39.89
1:45.64
1:58.72

1:06.29
53.41
1:35.77
53.42
1:42.87

1:38.18

1:56.27

2:16.03
1:59.28
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PK Matador Pdchov"

Ro¢.

Pechova Alexandra 01 MAPU SVK14034 100 VS 1:11.90 100 P 1:41.06
Rosinova Alzbeta 00 MAPU SVK12340 50 VS 32.02 50P 38.61
50Z 35.85 100P 1:22.77

Szikorova Jana 00 MAPU SVK12347 50 VS 31.09 50 M 32.61
100 VS 1:08.55 100 M 1:19.52

Valachova Vanda 02 MAPU SVK14047 50 VS 34.41 50 M 47.04
100 VS 1:19.16 100PP 1:37.89

VeteSkova Martina 02 MAPU SVK12329 50 VS 37.73 502z 46.60
100 VS 1:25.79 100PP 1:41.45

VeteSkova Viktoria 96 MAPU SVK11112 50 VS 28.40 100 VS 1:02.54
Vranova Vanesa 00 MAPU SVK12774 50 VS 30.69 50z 34.55
Zvonkova Nikola 02 MAPU SVK15358 50 VS 40.68 50P 53.62
50Z 48.46 100 P 1:48.29

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.

100 PP
100 PP

100 PP

200 PP

200 PP

50 M
50 M
100 PP

1:30.51
1:16.83

1:22.42

3:11.36

31.97
35.45
1:49.57

100M 1:22.83
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

Orca Bratislava

Adamek Jiri

Muskatova 21
900 28 Ivanka pri Dunaji

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

muZi

BlecharZz Samuel 98
Dodok Oliver 00
Fratri¢ lvan 98
Holba Filip 01
Horfdk Adam 00
HraSko Juraj 01
Hrycko Jan 96
Kuchar Matej 84
Popelka Simon 99

Vesely Radovan 97

~

zeny

Adamkova Lucie 03

Balazikova Karolina 01

BlaZova Natalia 02
Brockova Eva 00
Banikova Tatiana 94
Chodékova A. 02
Chodéakova Michaela 95
Hricova Gabriela 99
Hajkova Karolina 97
lvanusykova Eva 02

lvanusykova Monika 01

JancoviCova Ema 02

Kovacova Karolina 02

Kovacova Nikola 02

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

SVK12862
SVK11547

SVK10680

SVK12498

SVK11549

SVK12496

SVK10457
SVK10280
SVK11170

SVK10605

SVK11543

SVK12066
SVK14801
SVK11600
SVK10436
SVK11546
SVK10181
SVK11391
SVK10594
SVK13696
SVK13697
SVK12406

SVK12507

SVK11552

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

100 VS
1007z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50z

50 VS
50z

100 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

50 VS
50 P

100 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

50z
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

2591

28.03
1:00.58

54.22
1:02.50

27.81
1:02.40

26.55
30.50

29.49
31.68

55.31
24.11

25.27
55.85

26.01

32.30
41.94

1:04.01
34.28
28.53
26.76
32.08
28.23
35.27
27.60
34.21
31.48

30.56
1:06.06

31.02
1:09.56

29.03
1:03.83

50P

50 Z
100 Z

100 P
100 PP

50 Z
100 Z

100 z
50 M

50P
50 M

100 P
50P

50Z
100 Z

50Z

100 P
100 M

100 Z
50Z
100 VS
100 VS
100 Z
50 Z
50 M
50z
50Z
50z

100 P
100 M

100 z
50P

50Z
100 M

32.27

33.72
1:09.30

1:08.09
1:00.30

36.86
1:19.05

1:05.81
28.19

37.83
31.53

1:08.59
28.20

29.41
1:02.06

29.19

1:27.51
1:22.64

1:10.29
37.83
1:01.94
58.08
1:23.42
34.12
32.75
28.99
39.36
35.36

1:22.92
1:19.59

1:21.10
37.40

34.26
1:13.42

50 M

100 PP
200 PP

200 PP

100 PP

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP

50 M
100P
200 PP

100 z

100 PP

100P
100 z
50 M
100 M
50P
50 P
100 PP
50 M
50P
50 P

100 PP
200 PP

100 P
100 PP

100 PP
200 PP

27.87

1:11.34
2:35.48

2:12.74

1:14.17

1:05.76
2:24.65

1:12.60

26.71
1:05.23
2:17.23

1:02.26

1:18.66

1:17.60
1:23.58
30.14
1:04.28
40.10
35.90
1:14.66
29.19
44.12
39.34

1:16.54
2:47.01

1:23.97
1:14.90

1:13.70
2:39.36

100 M

200 PP
50P

100 PP
100 P
50 M

100 M
50 M
100 PP

58.04

2:37.94
46.13

1:07.12
1:31.30
30.39

1:04.91
38.79
1:17.29
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

Kubalova M.
Mockova Michaela
Polonyovéa Tereza
PolCicova Alzbeta

Ripkovéa Zora

Vojtechova Michaela

Simovi¢ova Lucia

Skodroriova Alena

Roc.

99
97
02
03
02

02

99
02

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Blecharz Samuel
Getlik Andrej

Kastl Julius

Popelka Simon

Ripka Oliver
Valentik Jakub

Vesely Radovan

Sembera Matej

Suran Matt$

98
99

99

99
98

03

97

03

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Adamkova Lucie
BlaZova Natélia
Brockova Eva
Chodékova A.
Cékova Lucia

Décsyova Emma

Hricova Gabriela

lvanusykova Eva

lvanusykova Monika

Murarova Nicol

Polényova Tereza

Pol¢icova Alzbeta

Vojtechova Michaela

Skodroriova Alena

Skultétyova Tatiana

03
02
00
02
03

01

99
02
01
03

02
03
02
02

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

SVK11506
SVK10598
SVK14862
SVK12513
SVK11560

SVK12970

SVK11393
SVK11566

SVK12862
SVK11390

SVK14800

SVK11170
SVK12065

SVK13885

SVK10605
SVK13888

SVK13889

SVK11543
SVK14801
SVK11600
SVK11546
SVK12410

SVK14538

SVK11391
SVK13696
SVK13697
SVK15696

SVK14862
SVK12513
SVK12970
SVK11566
SVK13113

50 VS 28.34
100 VS 1:01.24
50 VS 33.57
50 VS 33.04
50 VS 29.70
100 VS 1:04.00
50 VS 33.12
50Z 39.42
50 VS 27.21
50 VS 31.34
50z 39.14
100 VS N 56.38

50 VS N 27.53
100 VSN 1:01.42

50 VS N 27.00
100 VS N59.44

100 PP N 1:06.60

50VS N27.17
50Z N33.51

50 VS N 35.40
100 VSN 1:20.93

50M N 28.34

50 VS N 35.38
100 VSN 1:19.59

50 VS N 34.75
100 VSN 1:24.79

100 VSN 1:12.59
100 VSN 1:15.73
200 PP N 2:38.80
100 VSN 1:17.86

50 VS N 3851
100 VSN 1:23.64

50 VS N33.15
100 VSN 1:17.42

50 VS N 30.45
100 VSN 1:16.17
100 VSN 1:08.12

50 VS N38.73
100 VSN 1:30.07

100 VSN 1:20.93

100 ZN 1:27.99
100 VSN 1:16.81
100 VSN 1:11.34

50 VS N31.78
100 VSN 1:09.89

100 VS
100 z
50P 44.58
50Z 39.33

50 M 30.97
100M 1:09.81

100 Z 1:24.56
50P 44.34

100 Z 1:09.10

100 Z 1:23.05
100 PP 1:20.67

1:01.67
1:09.18

50Z N32.14
100 ZN 1:07.66

50Z N30.59
100 ZN 1:12.83

50M N30.24
100 MN 1:09.94

50Z N44.15
100 ZN 1:35.02

50P N48.27
100 PN 1:44.77

100 ZN 1:33.09
50P N44.91

100 PPN 1:27.93

100 PPN 1:26.62

50Z N44.52
100 ZN 1:34.26

100 ZN 1:21.22
50P N40.87

50P N 39.50
100 ZN 1:26.18
100 ZN 1:18.13

50Z N47.94
100 ZN 1:43.01

50Z N47.33
100 PPN 1:27.30

100 ZN 1:22.34
50P N42.08

100PP 1:11.17
50 M 29.84

50P 42.10
100PP 1:13.79

50 M 38.03

100P
200 PP

1:16.90
2:58.46

50P N33.83
100 PP N 1:06.22

100 PP N 1:09.18
200 PP N 2:33.15

100 PP N 1:09.16
200 PP N 2:34.63

100 PP N 1:49.46
200 PP N 3:29.01

100 PP N 1:39.48

100 PN 1:35.95
100 PP N 1:35.65

50P N49.54
50M NJ51.76

100 PN 1:35.53
100 PPN 1:27.17

50P N51.64
50M N 49.56

100 ZN 1:35.44

100 P N 1:35.99

200PP 2:31.19

100P 1:29.74

100PP 1:08.24

50M N55.78
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Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vySktnuti.



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Delfin Bratislava"

PK Delfin BA

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Delfin Bratislava"

muZi
Forro Filip
Miklanek Jakub

Vano Michal

eny

Zemankova Hana

02

02

01

03

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Benedek Alan
Duga Peter
Dubravik Simon
Hegedus Henrich
Miklanek Jakub

Slovak Richard

Vano Michal

03

05

04

01

02

05

01

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Orlovska Nicola

Vanova Martina

Zemankova Hana

Steffekova Ela

01

01

03

03

Zajdlikova Dominika 05

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

DELB

SVK12959

SVK12437

SVK12522

SVK12971

SVK12951

SVK15608

SVK15607

SVK15766

SVK12437

SVK14823

SVK12522

SVK12861

SVK12523

SVK12971

SVK12968

SVK14825

50 VS 30.58
100 VS 1:07.49
50 VS 32.57
100 VS 1:09.26
50P 38.71
50 VS 35.65

50 VS N35.91
100 VSN 1:19.59

50 VS N 40.95
100 VSN 1:38.89

50 VS N41.70
100 VSN 1:32.12

50 VS N31.40
100 VSN 1:06.47

100 M N 1:27.20

50 VS N 40.83
100 VSN 1:30.51
50Z N48.34

50 VS N 31.64
100 VSN 1:10.00

50 VS N 32.30
100 VSN 1:12.18

50 VS N 32.93
100 VSN 1:12.64

100 VSN 1:17.65
100 P N 1:34.50

50 VS N 36.80
100 VSN 1:22.00
50Z N42.02

50 VS N41.26
100 VSN 1:39.87
50Z N48.04

50z 35.66
1002 1:16.26

50P 41.41
100P 1:28.77

100P 1:24.31

50P 45.55

50Z N42.63
100 ZN 1:30.68

50Z N52.50
100 ZN 1:50.28

50Z N47.78
100 ZN 1:48.73

50Z N36.15
100 ZN 1:17.97

100 ZN 1:53.11
50P N51.67
100 PN 1:50.24

50M N 36.60
100 MN 1:23.24

50Z N40.12
100 ZN 1:25.06

50P N41.89
100 PN 1:31.03

100 MN 1:32.79
100 PPN 1:26.30

100 ZN 1:30.42
50P N46.16
100 PN 1:40.38

100 ZN 1:45.95
50P N 56.05
100 PN 2:00.74

50 M 36.89
100M 1:24.38

50 M 37.78
100PP 1:20.65

50 M 39.09

50P N49.32
100 PN 1:43.67

50P N 54.80
100 PN 1:56.33

50P N50.42
100 PN 1:55.71

50P N 39.80
100 PN 1:26.94

50M N55.67
100 PP N 1:40.28
200 PP N 3:45.21

100 PPN 1:21.15
200 PP N 2:57.57

50P N42.36
50M N 38.94

50M N39.21
100 M N 1:29.83

200 PP N 3:08.61

50M N43.21
100 M N 1:34.35
100 PP N 1:30.20

50M N 52.50
100 PP N 1:47.06
200 PP N 3:55.03

100 PP  1:20.80
200PP 2:50.32

200PP 2:50.51

100 PP N 1:34.31
200 PP N 3:30.14

100 PP N 1:49.35

100 PP N 1:51.67
200 PP N 3:40.21

100 PPN 1:17.13
200 PP N 2:50.28

100 PP N 1:24.67
200 PP N 3:05.64

100 PP N 1:22.05
200 PP N 3:00.17

200 PP N 3:11.82
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Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vySktnuti.



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Handlova"

PK Handlova

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Handlova"

zeny
Vojtkova Eva 04 PKHA SVK15666 50 VS 36.54 100 VS 1:21.85 50 M 42.63 100PP 1:31.92

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Vojtkova Eva 04 PKHA SVK15666 100 M NNT

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"

PK Martin
Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"
muzi
Hrabovsky D. 04 PKMA  SVK13941 50VS  36.27 50Z  42.02 100PP 1:32.77
100 VS 1:20.99 100 Z 1:29.51
Cernek Adam 99 PKMA  SVK12268 50VS  26.35 50Z 29.44 200PP 2:16.59
100VS  56.24 100 Z 1:01.25
Zeny
Fleischerova Jilia 98 PKMA  SVK11672 502  34.71 50M  31.28 100M 1:08.59 100PP 1:13.54
Klinerova Zuzana 04 PKMA SVK13943 50 VS 36.54 100z 1:25.19 200 PP 3:20.49
100 VS 1:23.31 100 PP 1:33.01
Lepiova Klara 02 PKMA  SVK15239 50 VS  31.70 100 VS 1:09.13 100Z 1:22.52 100PP 1:20.41
Melnikova Martina 02 PKMA  SVK13183  100VS 1:11.01 50P  37.57 100PP 1:19.78
100Z 1:17.20 100P 1:20.30 200PP 2:41.55
Mizarova Jana 04 PKMA  SVK12830 50VS  35.60 100P 1:37.37 100PP 1:27.56
100 VS 1:14.00 100M 1:31.52 200PP 3:03.69
MizGrova Patricia 99 PKMA  SVK11250 50 VS  27.01 50Z 31.50 100M 1:10.33 200PP 2:31.66
100VS  57.86 50M  30.83 100PP 1:06.90
Pekelska Viktoria 00 PKMA  SVK13187 50VS  28.53 50Z 33.44 50M  32.24 100PP 1:10.18
100 VS 1:04.68 100 Z 1:09.03 100M 1:11.09
Zidekova Lucia 00 PKMA  SVK12045 50Z  34.55 100 Z 1:12.83
muzi, ndhradnicke Starty
Hrabovsky D. 04 PKMA  SVK13941 200 PP N 3:21.74
Cernek Adam 99 PKMA  SVK12268 50M N 29.61 100 MN 1:05.62 100 PP N 1:12.67
Zidek Michal 03 PKMA  SVK13949 50 VS N 37.64 50 M N 45.82 100 PP N 1:37.78
100 VSN 1:21.03 100 MN 1:41.92 200 PP N 3:21.79
Zeny, nahradnicke Starty
Fleischerova Jilia 98 PKMA  SVK11672 100 VSN 1:04.50 100 ZN 1:14.03 200 PP N 2:40.58
Lepiova Klara 02 PKMA  SVK15239 50M N 44.23 200 PPN 3:03.28
Matulova Ema 03 PKMA  SVK13944 100 ZN 1:37.43 50 M N 40.91 100 PP N 1:36.57
100 P N 1:42.87 100 MN 1:31.68 200 PP N 3:17.10
Paulovitova Veronika 03 PKMA  SVK14269 50 VS N 36.79 50Z N 41.96 50M N 46.59 100 PP N 1:33.92
100 VSN 1:19.66 100 ZN 1:28.84 100 M N 1:39.31 200 PP N 3:34.02
Pekelska Viktoria 00 PKMA  SVK13187 200 PP N 2:38.47
Zidekova Lucia 00 PKMA  SVK12045 50 VS N31.96 100 VSN 1:08.67 100 PP N 1:19.88

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Nové Zamky"

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Nové Zamky"

PK Nové Zamky

muzi
Antalik Matej 04 PKNzZ
Habrda Boris 02 PKNZ
Pilek Adam 98 PKNz
Zeny
Valkova Vivien 00 PKNZ

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Valkova Vivien 00 PKNz

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

SVK12845

SVK12842

SVK11104

SVK11746

SVK11746

50 VS 32.95
100vVs 1:12.10

100 VS 1:09.94
50Z 35.28

100z 59.96

100 VS 1:03.61

200 PP N 2:43.24

50z
100 z

100 Z
100 PP

200 PP

100 Z

38.29
1:23.96

1:14.03
1:23.30

2:09.29

1:10.83

100 PP
200 PP

200 PP

50 M

1:25.66
2:58.84

2:55.21

32.07
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Orca Michalovce"

PK Orca Michalovce

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Orca Michalovce"

muzi

Kozék Jakub 02 ORCAM
LeSko Richard 02 ORCAM
Tom¢i Andrej 97 ORCAM

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Valiska Branislav 98 ORCAM

SVK12615

SVK12450
SVK11690

SVK12114

50 VS 30.65 50 M 33.27
100 VS 1:06.46 100M 1:15.17
50 VS 30.52 100 VS 1:10.78
50 VS 24.42 50z 28.88
100 VS 55.38 100 Z 1:04.20
50 VS N 26.09 100 VSN 1:00.35

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vy3ktnuti.

200 PP

50P
50 M

50 P

2:51.93

37.20
28.13

N 35.30

100P 1:21.91

50M N30.10
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Pezinok"

Pk Pezinok

Mgr Kadelova Nada
Bratislavska 130
902 01 Pezinok

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Pezinok"

muzi

Jajcay Sebastian

Slysko Filip

Simo Mat(s

Zeny

Okasova Kristina

00
02

01

00

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Fleischhacker J.

Hajko Samuel

Hodal Emil

Jajcay Sebastian

Jakus$ Tadeds
Kostrian Lukas
Podhorny Simon
Prachar Maximilian

SlySko Filip
Slysko Matus

Simo Mat(s$

99

01

01
00
02

00

03

00

02
01

01

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Hippova Sofia

Lukanova Michaela

MikloSovi€ova Nina

99

02

01

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

SVK12345
SVK13314

SVK11587

SVK12342

SVK11513

SVK15063

SVK13248
SVK12345
SVK13251

SVK12675

SVK13299

SVK13300

SVK13314
SVK11584

SVK11587

SVK13245

SVK13276

SVK13280

50z 33.77
50 VS 33.32
100Z 1:27.22
50 VS 29.22

50P 40.26

50 VS N 28.67
100 VSN 1:02.27

50 VS N38.13
100 VSN 1:38.53

50 VS N35.79
200 PP N 2:45.20

50 VS N 40.78
100 VSN 1:31.36

50VS N35.21
100 VSN 1:18.17

50 VS N41.49
100 VSN 1:32.46

50 VS N30.14
100 VSN 1:05.49

100 VSN 1:13.09

50 VS N 30.93
100 VSN 1:10.43

100 VSN 1:09.29

50 VS N30.19
100 VSN 1:08.86

50VS N35.31
100 VSN 1:22.32

50 VS N 36.26
100 VSN 1:21.94

100 Z 1:10.54

50P 42.15
100 P 1:33.56

50P 38.14

100P 1:30.84

50Z N33.95
100 ZN 1:15.31

50Z N41.16
50P N45.86

100 VSN 1:18.93

50P N53.47
100 PN 1:53.74

100 ZN 1:26.76
50M N 38.16

50Z N44.96
100 ZN 1:39.02

50P N40.63
100 PPN 1:17.98

50P N41.76
100 PN 1:29.75

100 MN 1:25.81

50P N40.41
100 PPN 1:20.60

50Z N43.39
100 ZN 1:36.08

50M N42.75
100 MN 1:37.23

100 PP 1:15.55
100 PP 1:25.78

100P 1:24.64

100 PPN 1:17.17

100 PP N 1:34.19

50Z N39.81

100 PP N 1:43.43

100 PP N 1:35.48

50P N55.44

100 PP N 1:45.10
200 PP N 2:45.85

100 PP N 1:20.45

200 PP N 3:02.75

50P N 48.06
100 PP N 1:33.79

100 PP N 1:31.08

100 PP 1:15.92

100 ZN 1:27.10
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Pezinok"

Ro¢.
Neczliova Zuzana 02 PKPK SVK13288 50 VS N 39.78 50M N48.41 100 PP N 1:42.51
100 VSN 1:27.98 100 MN 1:53.69
Okasova Kristina 00 PKPK SVK12342 50 VS N 3455 100 VSN 1:15.41
Semetkova Bianka 00 PKPK SVK13306 50VS N40.14 50Z N43.02 100 PP N 1:41.34
100 VSN 1:22.31 100 ZN 1:28.25

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub PreSov"

PK PresSov

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub PreSov"

muzi
Hromjak Adam 02 PKPR
Sopko Branislav 04 PKPR
Zeny

Lukacova Zuzana 02 PKPR

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Luka€ova Zuzana 02 PKPR
Cillikova Tereza 01 PKPR

SVK12623

SVK13751

SVK14383

SVK14383
SVK13785

100 VS 1:09.15

507 36.69
50 VS 37.89
507 42.09

50 VS 35.82
507 39.99

100 PPN 1:31.44

50 VS N32091
100 VSN 1:10.76

100Z 1:17.16
50 M 35.73

100 Z 1:28.89
50P 50.24

100 Z 1:25.25
50P 41.11

100 ZN 1:21.34
50M N 35.82

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.

100 M
100 PP

50 M
100 PP

100P

1:21.53
1:17.91

42.56
1:31.93

1:28.22

100 MN 1:22.71
100 PP N 1:20.72

200PP 2:45.43
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Rimavska Sobota"

PK Rimavska Sobota
Husar Juraj

Tulipdnova 21
979 01 Rimavska Sobota

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Rimavska Sobota"

muzi

Husar Jakub
Kods Tomas
Tengler Marek
Tengler Martin

Vyrva Martin

~

zeny

Feketeova Tijana
Klementova Sofia

Skrutekova Linda

Stafety

PK Rimavska Sobota 1

01
01
05
05
02

03

02

04

PKRS
PKRS
PKRS
PKRS
PKRS

PKRS

PKRS

PKRS

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Koés Tomas

Vyrva Martin

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vysktnuti.

01
02

PKRS
PKRS

SVK11295
SVK12468
SVK13611
SVK13612
SVK13360

SVK13590

SVK13592

SVK13610

PKRS

SVK12468
SVK13360

100 VS
50z
50 VS
50 VS
100 z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

100 VS

1:00.88
35.96
41.10
43.40

1:23.78

30.49
1:09.12

29.10
1:04.31

1:16.31

50P
100 Z
100 VS
100 VS
50P

50z
100 z

50z
100 Z

100 Z

4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

100 PP
100 VS

N 1:17.64
N 1:15.78

36.10
1:15.32
1:26.60
1:28.42

40.62

36.76
1:20.73

34.33
1:14.59

1:25.31

100P
50 M
507
50z
100 P

50 M

50 M

50 M

mix

1:18.34
35.16
43.63
48.81

1:31.14

38.54

33.48

39.87

Open

100 PP

100 z

100 Z
100 PP

100 M

1:10.09

1:42.71

1:53.61
1:24.70

1:33.59
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

STU Trnava
Mgr. Hlavaty Rastislav
A. Sladkovica 65

917 01 Trnava

muzi

Bako Ivan

Berio Erik
Bohman Patrik
Dani$ Matej
Delin¢ak David
Halas Adam
Hlavaty Adam
Hroncek Adam
Jabl€nik FrantiSek
Knapik Tomas
Kudla Patrik
Machovi¢ Ondrej
Niedl Tomas

Puchly Tomas

Slanina Andrej
Uhlik Michal

Vajda Tadeas

zeny

Bartovi¢ova Barbara

Bednarikova Nina

Glozmekova Dominika

Janacova Bronislava

Janacova Natalia
Jedlickovéa Katarina
Kozaniova Sara

Krizanova Barbora

Lengyelova Barbora

Mackova Natalia
Malovcovéa Paulina

Masarova Sandra

04
02
05
03
04
98
00
04
03
04
03
98
01
98

04
04
04

98

00
93
04
04
00
97
96
03
00
03
96

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

STUTT

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

SVK15473
SVK13551
SVK16803
SVK13449
SVK14558
SVK11681
SVK11842
SVK15476
SVK13832
SVK15981
SVK15478
SVK11529
SVK12548
SVK11179

SVK15980
SVK12297
SVK15978

SVK11177

SVK12148
SVK10289
SVK15809
SVK15477
SVK12185
SVK11115
SVK10720
SVK15813
SVK11846
SVK13912
SVK10873

50 VS
50z
507

50 VS

50 VS

100P
50P

50 VS

100 VS

50 VS

50 VS

50 VS
50 P

50 VS
100 VS

50z
50 VS
50 VS

50z
100 z

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50z
100 P
50 P
50Z
50 VS
100 VS

34.16
41.30
48.39
31.37
38.66
1:05.96
38.86
37.65
1:09.99
38.44
33.72
26.96
34.67

23.00
50.28

43.09
35.48
36.69

33.84
1:06.07

31.42
27.90
38.53
39.03
29.59
33.90
1:12.24
43.07
33.92
32.55
1:02.15

100 VS
100 Z
100 z

100 VS

100 VS
100 M
100 P

100 VS
100 Z

100 VS

50P
50P
100 P

50 M
100 M

100 z
100 VS
50P

50P
100 P

50z
50P
50P
100 VS
50P
100 Z
100 M
100 P
100 z
50z
100 z

1:19.45
1:22.77
1:44.80
1:10.13
1:26.94

58.06
1:23.50
1:23.28
1:20.58
1:23.82

42.42

32.80
1:13.76

25.49
56.10

1:34.74
1:16.94
49.06

33.50
1:13.36

36.53
34.66
46.40
1:25.55
36.49
1:10.39
1:06.66
1:33.54
1:11.95
41.06
1:06.69

507

50z
507
100 PP

100P
100 PP
50P
100P
100 P
100 PP
100 PP

50 P
100 P

100 PP
200 PP

100 P
100P
507
100P
50 M
100 PP

100 PP
100z
100 PP

47.46

36.99
42.79
1:00.52

1:46.55
1:21.90

49.14
1:31.99
1:10.11
1:13.91

57.79

47.31
1:48.20

1:06.96
2:24.17

1:15.22
1:37.63
43.44
1:17.38
32.85
1:04.76

1:10.49
1:25.08
1:12.98

100 Z
100 z
200 PP

100 P

200 PP

100 P

100 PP

100 PP

100 Z

100 PP

200 PP

200 PP

200 PP

1:18.80
1:31.31
2:09.41

1:41.97

2:35.40

1:41.40

1:10.67

1:34.27

1:36.83

1:14.11

2:21.41

2:34.04

2:29.79
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

Rakayova Alexandra

Tanuskova Lucia

Tomanova Barbora

Vadovi¢ova Nina
Vavruskova Stela

Vidlickova Nina

Simong&icova Tereza

Surinova Ema

Zemberova A.

Roc.

01
04
01
03
00
02
99
04
03

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Antonin Filip
Bako Ivan

Befio Erik
Bohman Patrik
Gabalec Adrian
Harangoz6 Erik
Hlavaty Adam
Hroncek Adam
Jabl¢nik FrantiSek
Kudla Patrik
Machovi¢ Ondrej
Parizek Rudolf
Palenik Simon
Slanina Andrej
Stano Marko
Toth Peter

Uhlik Simon
Vajda Tadeas
Visriovsky Adrian
Surina Jakub

Zembera Jan

00
04
02
05
99
03
00
04
03
03
98
01
01
04
03
03
99
04
03
05
05

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Bednarikova Nina
Buc€kova Simona
Drskova Hana

Dudasova Nina

Dzuriakova Valentina

Kocanova Michaela

Kolarova Kristina

LancariCova Petra

Lengyelova Barbora

Machovi¢ova Lucia

Malovcova Paulina

00
04
05
04
04
04
99

04
03
98
03

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

SVK12186
SVK15481
SVK11848
SVK14585
SVK12035
SVK14652
SVK11983
SVK15815
SVK15814

SVK12184
SVK15473
SVK13551
SVK16803
SVK11841
SVK15812
SVK11842
SVK15476
SVK13832
SVK15478
SVK11529
SVK12549
SVK12153
SVK15980
SVK14244
SVK14584
SVK11984
SVK15978
SVK15810
SVK16801
SVK16799

SVK12148
SVK16800
SVK16798
SVK16805
SVK15977
SVK16802
SVK11844

SVK15979
SVK15813
SVK11530
SVK13912

50 VS 30.31
50 VS 38.05
50 VS 27.32

50P 41.11
50 VS 30.68
50 VS 34.73

50P 35.58
50 VS 39.02
50 VS 33.62
50 VS N 31.00
100 z NNT
50 VS N 35.16
50 VS N43.55

50P N34.15
50 VS N 38.29
50 VS N32.05

50P N51.27

200 PP N 3:06.39
100 VSN 1:13.67
100 PP N 1:09.11
50 VS N 3451
50 VS N 30.66
50 VS N42.42
50 VS N 34.57
50 VS N 35.87
50 VS N 29.55
100 VSN 1:28.67
50 VS N 36.29
50 VS N 45.62
100 VSN 1:38.91

100 VSN 1:08.23
50 VS N48.40
50 VS N46.72

100 VSN 1:47.65

100 VSN 1:37.48
50VS N47.76

50 VS N31.07
50P N 39.98

50Z N48.27
100 M N 1:46.88
50 VS N29.91
100 VSN 1:12.89

100 VS 1:04.64
100z 1:37.14
100 VS 59.49
100 P 1:30.42
100 VS 1:06.54
50P 43.51
100P 1:16.70
50P 50.16
50Z 39.82

100 VSN 1:08.53

100 VSN 1:17.82
100 VSN 1:53.02

100 PN 1:13.58
100 VSN 1:31.97
100 VSN 1:11.33

100 VSN 1:13.90
100 VSN 1:07.51
100 VSN 1:34.40
100 VSN 1:18.69
100 VSN 1:21.97
100 VSN 1:04.08

100 VSN 1:20.35
100 VSN 1:45.35
100 ZN 1:43.99

100 ZN 1:16.66
50P N©58.21
50Z N47.86
50P Nb55.24
50P N56.58
50P N55.22

100 PN 1:24.51
100 PPN 1:17.12

100 ZN 1:47.46
100 PPN 1:27.18
100 VSN 1:06.27

50z 36.15
100PP 1:36.50
507 30.67

50P 40.41
100P 1:32.32

100P
100 z

1:44.91
1:25.76

502 N37.20

50M N 30.56
50P N4951

50Z N 38.46
50Z N35.81

507 N41.37
50Z N 4252
50Z N35.67

50P N49.96
50P N55.04
50M N47.85

100 PN 2:03.54
100 ZN 1:45.80
100 M N 1:43.00
100 P N 1:58.60
100 PN 1:57.28
200 PP N 2:39.84

50P N 58.54

50Z N 33.52

100Z 1:15.21

100 PP 1:37.96

100 ZN 1:17.57

100 PN 1:44.44

100 ZN 1:20.18
100 ZN 1:15.85

100 ZN 1:28.58
100 ZN 1:31.91
100 ZN 1:13.00

100 PP N 1:43.28
100 P N 1:58.09
100 M N 1:47.77

50M Nb54.77
100 PP N 1:51.00
100 PP N 1:47.35
200 PP N 3:44.00

100 P N 2:09.75

100 ZN 1:11.13
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

Martinkovicova K.

MatiSova Ema
Mrazova Janka
Repcikova Hana

TanuSkova Lucia

Tomanova Barbora

Vadovicova Nina
VavruSkova Stela
Vidlickovéa Nina
Zajickova Ema

Cacana Veronika

Simong&icova Tereza

Strbkova Sarah

Sturdikova Simona

Zemberova A.

Roc.

02
03
99
02
04
01
03
00
02
03
05
99
04
03
03

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

SVK12678
SVK15983
SVK11847
SVK14651
SVK15481
SVK11848
SVK14585
SVK12035
SVK14652
SVK14586
SVK16806
SVK11983
SVK16807
SVK15982
SVK15814

50 VS
50 VS

N 35.41
N 37.66
50 VS N 29.75
50 VS N 34.90
100 VSN 1:30.71
200 PP N 2:39.61
50Z N42091
50M N 36.49
100 VSN 1:16.91
50 VS N 37.07
50 VS N42.23
50 VS N31.37
50 VS N45.15
50 VS N40.70
100 VSN 1:12.97

100 VSN 1:17.88
50P N44.75
100 VSN 1:04.24
50Z N41.76

200 PPN 3:05.58

100 VSN 1:24.12
100 PN 1:54.90
50M N 34.20
100 VSN 1:39.82
100 VSN 1:38.20

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.

50Z N40.63
100 PN 1:35.61
50M N 33.07
100 ZN 1:27.37

50P N46.83
100 PP N 1:41.39
100 PPN 1:17.15
50P N57.56
50Z N47.64

100 ZN 1:26.45
100 PP N 1:36.63
100 MN 1:14.95
100 PP N 1:30.50

100 P N 1:39.33
200 PP N 3:50.00

100 P N 1:57.00
100 ZN 1:40.11
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel KomKo Komarno"

PO Komko Komarno

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel KomKo Komarno"

uzi

Bielik Kevin 02 KOMKO SVK11967 50 VS 29.32 50P 36.30 100PP 1:13.24
100 VS 1:03.76 100P 1:17.81 200PP 2:42.12

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok"

Po Ruzomberok

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok"

muzi
Antol Adam 04
Dvorstiak Philip 00

Medvecky Maximilian 05

Tistan Tibor 03
Zahradnik Maxim 02

Zliechovec David 02

Zeny

Brncalova Lea 01

Bukovinska Alexandra02

Dvorstiakova Klara 03

Kubalova Emma 04

PORU
PORU

PORU

PORU
PORU

PORU

PORU
PORU

PORU
PORU

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Antol Adam 04
Belu$ Adrian 02

Bukovinsky Matus 03
Dvorstiak Philip 00

Ferjanc Radoslav 03

Medvecky Maximilian 05

Tistan Tibor 03

Zahradnik Maxim 02
Zliechovec David 02

PORU
PORU

PORU
PORU
PORU

PORU
PORU

PORU
PORU

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Brncalova Lea 01
Bukovinska Alexandra02
Dvorstiakova Klara 03

Kubalova Emma 04

PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU

SVK13950
SVK11947

SVK15172

SVK13733
SVK12397

SVK13734

SVK12395
SVK12992

SVK13366
SVK15170

SVK13950
SVK13364

SVK14927
SVK11947
SVK13730

SVK15172
SVK13733

SVK12397
SVK13734

SVK12395
SVK12992
SVK13366
SVK15170

50 VS 38.82
50 VS 28.21
100 VS 1:02.51
50 VS 34.71
100VS 1:17.81
50 VS 32.29
50 VS 32.90
507 41.64
50z 43.06
50P 41.92
50 VS 30.61
100 vSs 1:10.21
50 VS 32.37
50 VS 39.65
50M N51.05

50 VS N 34.56
100 VS NNT

50 VS N 38.22
100 M N 1:16.26

50 VS N 35.79
100 VSN 1:22.08

100 PP N 1:37.54

100 VSN 1:17.12
50P N 48.66

100 VSN 1:13.51

50 VS N 35.36
100 VSN 1:19.78

50 VS N 34.10
200PP N 3:11.74
100 VSN 1:12.90
100 VSN 1:44.98

100 VS 1:28.34

50z 33.95
100Z 1:14.77
50 Z 42.93
100 Z 1:39.93
50 Z 42.37
100Z 1:27.98
50 M 38.07
100P 1:28.71
50P 41.69
100P 1:31.11
50z 38.32
50 Z 48.24
100 M NNT
100 Z NNT
50P N47.34

100 VSN 1:25.17

50Z N45.50
100 ZN 1:30.47

200 PPN 3:23.29

100 PN 1:43.13
50M N 39.57

100 ZN 1:35.61
100 PPN 1:34.15

100 VS NNT

100 ZN 1:29.25
50M N 50.62

50P 48.53

50 M 32.93
100PP 1:13.13

50 P 46.00
50 M 41.78

1002z 1:33.03

100PP 1:22.41
200PP 2:59.77

100PP 1:22.03

50P 41.88
50 P 48.76

100 PP N 1:56.21

100 PN 1:41.69
100 PPN 1:29.13

50P N 46.85

50M N41.40
100 M N 1:41.37

100 MN 1:36.96

200 PP N 3:15.45

100 PP N 1:30.31

100 PP N 1:24.50

100P 1:49.66
200PP  2:39.08

100 M 1:39.47

100P 1:31.82

200 PP N 3:12.76

100 P N 1:45.97

100 PP N 1:32.38
200 PP N 3:14.06

200 PP N 3:05.04
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok"

Pazitkova Veronika

Ruskova Marianna

Vys$na Barbora

Cellarova Veronika

Roc.

02 PORU

99 PORU

02 PORU
02 PORU

SVK13732

SVK11760

SVK16460
SVK13735

50 VS N 39.01
100 VSN 1:27.29

50 VS N 29.56
100 VSN 1:04.91

50 VS N 37.42

50 VS N37.97
100 VSN 1:25.38

50Z N46.81
100 ZN 1:44.17

50P N37.69
100 PN 1:21.09

100 VSN 1:27.12

50Z N46.25
50M N46.71

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.

50P N51.89
100 PN 1:51.21

100 PP N 1:14.47
200 PP N 2:39.14

50Z N44.53

100 MN 1:44.89
100 PP N 1:36.72

100 PP N 1:44.76

50P N48.43
200 PP N 3:33.74

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672

Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia

26.09.2014 21:05 - Strana 2



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Spartak Myjava"

PO Spartak Myjava

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Spartak Myjava"

muzi

Bob¢ik Jakub
Gaspar Jan
Kormanik Ondrej

Pitek Branislav

~

zeny

Furkova Klara

04

04

04

00

01

Kormanikova Katarina 01

SPAMY

SPAMY

SPAMY

SPAMY

SPAMY
SPAMY

muzi, ndhradnicke Starty

Pastierik Lukas

00

SPAMY

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Furkova Klara

01

SPAMY

Kormanikova Katarina 01 SPAMY

SVK12849

SVK14520

SVK14818

SVK11872

SVK11766
SVK11771

SVK11774

SVK11766
SVK11771

50 VS 36.40
100 VS 1:21.99
50 VS 36.18
100 VS 1:20.71
50 VS 37.42
100 VS 1:23.95
50 VS 26.92
100 VS 58.30
50 P 42.30
50 VS 29.53
50z 36.47

100 ZN 1:23.67
50P N40.48

100 ZN 1:25.16
100 VSN 1:06.68

50z 41.17
1002z 1:29.21

50z 42.36
100 z 1:32.32

50z 45.06
100 Z 1:34.40

50z 33.23
100 Z 1:09.06

100 P 1:30.72

100z 1:14.01
50P 38.09

100 PN 1:28.64
50M N 36.64

50M N37.58

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.

50P 48.13
100P 1:45.16

50P 48.65
100 P 1:48.33

50P 48.18
100P 1:46.28

50 M 32.25
100PP 1:09.66

100 P
100 PP

1:23.24
1:15.93

100 MN 1:23.55
100 PP N 1:19.83

100 M N 1:25.36

100PP 1:32.87

100PP 1:32.74

100PP 1:36.82

100 PP N 1:23.61
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PovaZsko-bystricky plavecky oddiel"

Povazsko-bystricky plavecky od

Entry confirmation for "PovaZsko-bystricky plavecky oddiel"

muzi
Gachulinec Denis
Hrtanek Martin
Kacik Jakub
Kristofik Martin
Kuku€ka Andrej
Senko Martin
ValaSek Peter

zeny

97
03
96
08
02
04
08

Durandziova Michaela 97

Hrtankova Jilia

JaroSova Sabina

Kuchérikova Adéla

Trnikova Nikoleta

Zajacova Alexandra

DuriSova Ela

Sevéikova Vanesa

Stafety

Povazsko-bystricky plavecky od 1
Povazsko-bystricky plavecky od 2
Povazsko-bystricky plavecky od 3

00
04

04
02

04
03
04

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Bajza Matus

Basternak Simon

Chalany Andrej

Gachulinec Denis
Hrtanek Martin
Jurik Anton

05

03

04

97
03
01

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

SVK11236
SVK12356
SVK10907
SVK11687
SVK11825
SVK15328
SVK11688

SVK11860
SVK12348
SVK15317

SVK15319
SVK11827

SVK15895
SVK13919
SVK15330

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

SVK15308

SVK15893

SVK16936

SVK11236
SVK12356
SVK12349

50 VS 25.97
50z 38.77
507 28.57

50 VS 25.01

100 VS 1:08.36

50 VS 38.98

50 VS 25.75

50 VS 28.24

50 VS 30.86

50 VS 33.87

100 VS 1:18.64

50 VS 36.31

100 VS 1:05.35

1002z 1:15.70
50z 44.61

50 VS 33.07

50 VS 33.50

100 VS 1:16.23

50 M
100 Z
100 z

100 VS
50Z
100 Z
200 PP

27.97
1:26.31
1:01.60

55.27

35.86
1:36.09
2:21.15

100 VS
50 M

50 M
100 M

50z

100 P
100 PP

100 z
50z

50 Z
50P

59.56
34.41

40.64
1:34.86

41.56

1:20.48
1:11.82

1:36.03
40.40

44.21
47.89

4 x 50m volny sposob (11)
4 x 50m volny sposob (11)
4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

50 VS N 39.99
100 VSN 1:36.60

50 VS N 42.60
100 VSN 1:37.92

50 VS N48.23
50Z N49.27

100 VS N56.90
50P N44.22
50 VS N30.71

100 Z NNT
50M N49.72

50P N51.99
100 PN 1:53.83

100 ZN 1:46.39
100 PN 1:55.09

100 MN 1:05.66
100 PPN 1:29.10
100 VSN 1:10.11

mix
mix
mix

100P
100 PP
50 M
100 z
100P

1:36.47
1:03.44

27.55
1:17.95
1:52.30

50 M 32.17

100 PP
200 PP

100z
200 PP

1:29.59
3:06.43

1:29.13
2:35.89

50 M
100z

100 PP
200 PP

49.36
1:25.98

1:29.63
3:19.67

Open
Open
Open

100 PP N 1:46.20
200 PP N 3:45.13
100 PP N 1:53.00

100 PP N 1:47.64

50M N 34.29

200PP 2:20.76

100PP 1:22.42

100PP 1:36.57

50 M 38.19

1:45.00
1:55.00
2:00.00

100 M N 1:20.85
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "PovaZsko-bystricky plavecky oddiel"

Kristofik Marek

Kristofik Martin
Kuku€ka Andrej
Knazik Matej

LokSik Branislav
Mali§ Marian

Senko Martin
ValaSek Peter
VinieSka Marian

Curlej Marian

Roc.

01

98
02
97

03

05

04
98
97
02

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Almasiova Rebeka

Bielikova Simona

Dorincova Veronika

Hrtankova Jilia

Kuchéarikova Adéla

03

03

03
00
04

Malinkovi¢ova Tatiana 03

Novosadova Sona

Slovakova Sara

Tomanova Barbora

05

05

04

Zajacova Alexandra 04

Duriova Ela

03

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO

SVK12350

SVK11687
SVK11825
SVK11237

SVK15898

SVK15322

SVK15328
SVK11688
SVK12001
SVK13918

SVK13916

SVK13552

SVK16935
SVK12348
SVK15319
SVK13917

SVK15326

SVK16933

SVK15332

SVK15895
SVK13919

50 VS N 30.69
100 VSN 1:11.65

100 M N 1:04.91
200 PP N 3:03.51

50 VS N 26.57
100 VS N57.58

50 VS N 39.05
100 VSN 1:31.37

50 VS N 38.82
100 VSN 1:30.14

100 VSN 1:29.97
100 VS N56.91
50 VS N 26.87
50 VS N 36.68

50 VS N 39.05
100 VSN 1:23.81

100 VSN 1:29.86
100 ZN 1:43.19

50 VS N 44.39
100 VSN 1:07.29
50M N51.60

50 VS N 36.68
50Z N42.83

50 VS N42.64
50Z N47.84

50 VS N 43.66
100 VS NNT

50 VS N 46.88
100 VSN 2:02.44

100 VSN 1:32.04
100 VSN 1:14.58

50Z N37.80
100 ZN 1:23.33

100 PN 1:13.77
100 MN 1:06.59

50M N 48.37
100 PPN 1:49.80

50Z N©52.38
50P N53.45

50M N49.18
100 MN 1:09.32
100 VS N58.01
100 VSN 1:26.00

100 Z NNT
50M N47.20

50P N48.10
50M N47.43

100 VSN 1:45.60
100 MN 1:21.17
200 PPN 3:22.22

50P N50.92
50M N41.33

100 ZN 1:48.99
50M N51.72

100 z NNT
50P NNT

100 z NNT
50P N55.95

200 PP NNT
100 MN 1:26.49

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.

50M N 39.55
100 MN 1:28.40

100 PP N 1:06.61
200 PP N 2:24.28

200 PP N 3:43.62

100 PP N 1:40.66
200 PP N 3:36.74

100 PP N 1:06.12
50M N 28.53
100 PP N 1:39.60

100 M N 1:49.96
100 PP N 1:42.92

200 PP N 3:30.31

50P N56.32

100 MN 1:36.23
100 PP N 1:44.32

100 PP N 1:50.69
200 PP N 3:48.31

100 PN 2:01.16
50M N 55.85

50M N54.70
100 PP N 1:57.76

100 PP NNT

100 M N 1:03.66
200 PP N 3:24.06

100 PP NNT
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SK Vital Bratislava"

Vital Bratislava

Entry confirmation for "SK Vital Bratislava"

muzi

Racko Michal 00 VIB

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Kovacovsky Jakub 99 VIB
Lelkes Adrian 00 VIB
Melicherc¢ik Jakub 02 VIB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Foltynova Frederika 98 VIB

Szépova Eva 99 VIB

Sé&ibrava Simona 98 VIB

SVK13515

SVK13514

SVK14802

SVK11553

SVK11719

SVK12857

SVK12559

50z 32.92
100 2 1:09.92

100 VSN 1:02.27
100 ZN 1:12.83

50 VS N 32.16
100 VSN 1:12.35

50 VS N 40.04

50 VS N 30.96
100 VSN 1:08.30

50 VS N 30.26
100 VSN 1:06.44

50Z N 36.07

50P  38.50
100PP 1:12.41

100 PN 1:20.74
50M N31.07

50P N48.52
100 PN 1:32.08

100 VSN 1:18.73

50Z N32.80
100 ZN 1:16.34

50M N 33.09
100 PPN 1:22.59

100 ZN 1:16.80

Plavci iba s NAHRADNiICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vysktnuti.

200PP 2:37.19

100 MN 1:13.10
100 PP N 1:11.36
100 PP N 1:24.14

50Z N40.54

50M N 35.68

200 PP N 2:42.08

50P N41.00

200 PP N 2:34.44

100 ZN 1:33.14

100 P N 1:30.04
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Slavia UK Bratislava"

Slavia UK Bratislava
Matu$ Polatsek

Entry confirmation for "Slavia UK Bratislava"

muzi

Csémi Tomas 00 UKB
Hajas Lukas 04 UKB
Odler Adam 05 UKB

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Csémi Tomas 00 UKB
Hajas Lukas 04 UKB
Odler Adam 05 UKB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

EliaSova Diana 05 UKB
Krizakova Zuzana 05 UKB
Lelovicsova Lucia 00 UKB

SVK11531
SVK12799
SVK14670

SVK11531
SVK12799
SVK14670

SVK14627
SVK15777
SVK11697

50 VS 29.47
50 VS 38.20
50 VS 36.90

100 VSN 1:05.42
50P N52.85
200 PP N 3:20.14

50 VS N 40.68
100 VSN 1:55.95

50 VS N 33.89
100 VSN 1:15.14

50z 35.86
100 VS 1:27.66
100 VS 1:26.60

100 MN 1:27.92

100 VSN 1:30.14
50M N55.14

50M N36.72
100 MN 1:24.54

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.

50 M 34.12
50 M 46.89
50 M 42.90
50M N 48.62

100 PPN 1:22.11

100 MN 1:54.34
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SPK Bratislava"

Entry confirmation for "SPK Bratislava"

SPK Bratislava

muzi

Brunovsky Samuel
Deék Jakub

Dinka Martin

DuSa Matej

DusSa Ondrej
Foltan Patrik

Helbich Adam

Kazimir Samuel

Konrad Lukas

Kusik Alex

Kluska Simon
Melis Matej
Puzser Karol

Rekos Alexander
Ruzi¢ Tomas
Sabo Juraj

Sabo Pavol
Smetana Marek
Svétlik Alexander
Tomko Marek

Totka Marco

02

00

00

01

04

01
01

04
02

99
05
96

97

00

04

02

97

98

04

01

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK
SPK

SPK
SPK

SPK
SPK
SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SVK11590

SVK12853

SVK11537

SVK12430

SVK12431

SVK14540

SVK15177
SVK11601

SVK15179
SVK12854

SVK11339
SVK16072
SVK11171

SVK10730

SVK11524

SVK12193

SVK11909

SVK10708

SVK10711

SVK12969

SVK12428

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 M

50 VS
50 P

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50z
50 VS

100 VS
50z

50 VS
100 VS

50z
100 Z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50z

50 VS
100 VS

50z
100z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

29.60
1:04.50

32.97
1:10.00

29.00
1:02.90

28.64
1:00.76

30.12
1:05.08

32.72
1:14.50

33.55

29.56
34.45

38.90

31.06
1:06.98

30.14
38.00

53.43
28.42

25.11
54.30

30.19
1:04.04

32.53
1:10.59

33.12
35.37

24.92
55.71

26.64
57.46

33.25
1:13.46

29.24
1:03.27

100 Z
50 M

50 M
100 M

100 Z
50 M

50z
50P

100 Z
50 M

50z
100 z

100 M

100 P
50 M

50Z

100 Z
100 P

100 Z
100 P

100 Z
50 M

50P
100 P

50 M
100 M

50z
100 Z

100 Z
100 PP

50P
100 P

50 M
100 PP

100 z
50 M

50Z
100 Z

1:14.95
32.25

36.89
1:26.73

1:14.52
31.52

33.90
39.00

1:14.75
33.47

38.96
1:27.50

1:13.84

1:13.47
31.52

45.00

1:19.85
1:24.43

1:03.19
1:42.94

1:00.10
25.82

30.94
1:06.63

28.63
1:00.66

39.32
1:23.60

1:16.86
1:20.99

30.78
1:04.71

26.39
58.31

1:24.81
38.96

33.20
1:09.60

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP

50 M
100 M

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP

100 PP
200 PP

100 z

100 PP
200 PP

100 M

100 M
100 PP

50 M
100 M

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP
200 PP

200 PP

100 PP

200 PP

200 PP

100 PP

50 M

1:15.79
2:39.00

1:25.00
3:00.00

1:15.00

29.79
1:07.13

1:15.85
2:42.00

1:27.80

1:08.67
2:31.04

1:45.00

1:15.72
2:43.90

1:02.63

55.82
59.93

26.56
57.38

1:04.96
2:22.40

1:23.29
2:57.88

2:54.71

1:00.96

2:09.64

2:07.76

1:26.59

33.10

200PP 2:07.59

100PP 1:01.07
200PP 2:10.53
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SPK Bratislava"

eny

Babska Lara

Babska Nina

Balintova Hana

Dinkova Michaela

Dinkova Miroslava

DobsSovi¢ova Viktoéria

Foltinova Miroslava

Galbava Aneta

JurikoviCova Simona

Komornikova Natalia

Komornikova Viktoria

Mi¢udova Simona

Nikolajova Séara

Pavlikovska Barbora

Petrezsélova Vivienn

Podhorna Ema

Polatsekova Eva

Psotova Elena

Rusnakova Rebeka

Rusznyakova Sara

VI¢akova Paulina

00

02

03
02

05
03
04

05
02

00

98

98

03

02
02

01

01

01

04

00

SPK

SPK

SPK
SPK

SPK
SPK
SPK

SPK
SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK
SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

SPK

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Arnold Oliver

Dinka Martin
Dubravsky Samuel

Foltin Samuel

Foltan Patrik
Helbich Adam
Konrad Lukas
Kluska Matej
Kluska Simon
Meli§ Matej

99

00
04

03

04
01
04
05
99
05

SPK

SPK
SPK

SPK

SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK

SVK11521

SVK11867

SVK12949
SVK11538

SVK12323
SVK12955
SVK14095

SVK14824
SVK16308

SVK11845

SVK11528

SVK11113

SVK14668

SVK11592

SVK13902
SVK13298

SVK11699

SVK11593

SVK11582

SVK12966

SVK12044

SVK11336

SVK11537
SVK16077

SVK14094

SVK14540
SVK15177
SVK15179
SVK16078
SVK11339
SVK16072

50z 33.57
100Z 1:09.22
50 VS 30.50
100 VS 1:07.99
50 VS 35.00
50 VS 30.90
100 VS 1:08.00
100 VS 1:24.00
50 VS 35.00
50 VS 34.91
100 VS 1:19.84
50 VS 36.61
50 VS 33.80
100Z 1:26.00
50 VS 30.66
50P 36.16
50P 36.29
100P 1:18.27
50Z 30.61
100Z 1:04.79
50 VS 33.14
100Z 1:20.79
50 VS 28.99
100 VS 1:02.59
50 VS 31.38
50 VS 32.26
100 VS 1:08.60
50 VS 31.29
507 35.01
50 VS 30.05
100 VS 1:05.35
50 VS 29.20
100 VS 1:02.90
50 VS 34.33
100 VS 1:19.00
50 VS 28.69

100 VS 1:.01.71

50 VS N 28.20
100 VS N59.20

200 PP N 2:43.00

50 VS N 45.00
100 VSN 1:50.00

50 VS N 37.50
100 VSN 1:18.90

200 PP N 3:17.50
50 VS N 31.09
100 VSN 1:30.00
50 VS N 43.00
100 VS N57.93
100 VSN 1:29.99

50P 33.72
100P 1:13.64

100P 1:19.19
100M 1:16.19

100 Z 1:24.00

50z 36.20
100 Z 1:20.00

100 Z 1:36.00
100 2z 1:25.00

50z 39.67
100 z 1:27.00

100 VS 1:26.05

50P 41.00
100 P 1:32.00

100P 1:16.16
100PP 1:12.20

50 M 32.52
100M 1:11.96

50 M 30.28
100 PP 1:06.92

100P 1:30.13
100PP 1:22.44

50 M 32.33
100 M 1:08.88

50Z 39.31

50z 35.50
100 Z 1:15.50

50P 38.32
100P 1:23.18

507z 36.16
100 Z 1:16.00

50 Z 33.86
100 Z 1:11.50

100 Z 1:34.00
100 P 1:44.00

50 M 31.37
100 M 1:09.10

50Z N32.21
100 ZN 1:09.75

50 Z N55.00
100 ZN 1:58.00

50 Z N45.00
100 ZN 1:36.00

100 VSN 1:08.12
50P N53.00
100 VSN 1:40.00
50M N28.72
200 PPN 3:31.91

100 PP
200 PP

1:08.23
2:28.82

100 PP 1:14.03
200PP 2:37.61

50P 43.00

100PP 1:17.50
200 PP  2:48.00

50 P 44.00

100 PP 1:30.00
200 PP 3:18.00

100PP 1:35.14
50 M 37.00

200 PP 2:33.36

100PP 1:15.15

200PP 2:23.46

200PP 2:54.70

100 PP
200 PP

100 z

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP

1:12.36
2:37.60

1:23.92

1:21.50
2:52.00

1:13.32

100PP 1:15.14

50 M 32.90
200PP 2:38.40

100PP 1:32.00

100 PP
200 PP

1:10.99
2:31.66

50M N 31.65
100 PP N 1:14.06

50PN 1:10.00
100 PP N 1:58.00

50P N47.50
100 PP N 1:31.00

100 PP N 1:19.83
100 PP N 1:41.00
50Z N48.50

100P 1:34.00

100 P 1:34.45

50 M 35.18

200 PP N 2:22.00

100 ZN 1:50.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672

Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia

26.09.2014 21:05 - Strana 2



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SPK Bratislava"

Petrezsél René
Sabo Pavol
Tomko Marek
Totka Marco

Cambor Maro3

Roc.

05
02
04
01
99

SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Balintova Hana

Dinkova Miroslava

DobSovi¢ova Viktoria

Galbava Aneta

JurikoviGova Simona

Komornikova Viktoria

Nikolajova Séara

Petrezsélova Vivienn

Polatsekova Eva
Psotova Elena
Rusznyakova Sara

Salazar Stefania

03
05
03
05
02
98
03
02
01
01
04
05

TrenCianska Kristina 04

SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK

SVK16309
SVK11909
SVK12969
SVK12428
SVK13221

SVK12949
SVK12323
SVK12955
SVK14824
SVK16308
SVK11528
SVK14668
SVK13902
SVK11699
SVK11593
SVK12966
SVK16082
SVK15928

50 VS N 46.50
100 VSN 1:12.89
200 PP N 3:10.38

50P N41.00

50 VS N27.28
100 VS N 57.60

100 VSN 1:17.00
100 PP N 1:42.11
100 VSN 1:18.00
200 PP N 3:39.17
100 VSN 1:15.00
200 PP N 2:39.74
100 VSN 1:14.74
100 VSN 1:11.62

100 ZN 1:16.50
200 PP N 2:45.00
200 PP N 3:23.00

50 VS N43.00

50 VS N 40.00
100 VSN 1:30.00

100 VSN 1:45.00

50Z N31.47
100 ZN 1:08.16

100 PPN 1:27.00
200 PPN 3:35.00
100 PPN 1:27.50

200 PPN 3:03.49

100 VSN 1:40.00

50Z N47.00
100 ZN 1:47.00

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

50Z N53.00

50M N 30.75
100 MN 1:10.14

50Z N 47.50

50P N57.00
100 PP N 1:50.00

100 ZN 1:51.00

100 PP N 1:07.86
200 PP N 2:22.10

100 ZN 1:46.00
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "TJ Dunaj Stirovo"

DST Stdrovo

VEVURKOVA Gabriela

Nananska 66
943 01 Starovo

Entry confirmation for "TJ Dunaj Starovo"

zeny

Chmelina Laila 05 DST

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Letrich Adam 02 DST
Simonek Alan 01 DST
Duri§ Jakub 01 DST

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Staskova Paulina 97 DST
Arendasova Monika 98 DST

Ciefova Romana 00 DST

SVK15250

SVK15278

SVK11735

SVK13794

SVK10503

SVK11107

SVK11731

50 VS 35.78

50 VS N 39.33
50Z N43.13

50 VS N 35.20
100 VSN 1:18.82

50 VS N35.94
100 VSN 1:24.25

50 VS N31.46
100 VSN 1:10.38

50 VS N33.55
100 VSN 1:14.63

50 VS N33.84
100 VSN 1:14.94

100 VS 1:22.16

100 ZN 1:32.62
50P N49.06

100 ZN 1:31.12
50P N44.05

50Z N49.02
100 ZN 1:34.70

50Z N36.43
100 ZN 1:17.64

50Z N37.68
100 ZN 1:21.54

50P N44.19
100 PN 1:37.88

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI tartami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.

50P 46.33

100 P N 1:46.30
100 PP NNT

100 PN 1:32.33
100 PP N 1:35.66

50P N51.38
100 PP N 1:40.77

100 PP N 1:19.95
200 PP N 2:50.51

100 PP N 1:23.64
200 PP N 2:58.53

50M N 38.23
200 PP N 3:01.43

100P 1:42.30
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "TJ Slavia PU PreSov"

TJ Slavia PU PreSov

Entry confirmation for "TJ Slavia PU PreSov"

muzi

Petra Jozef 96 SPUPR

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Ginovsky Jan 98 SPUPR

Petra Jozef 96 SPUPR

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Ginovska Zuzana 99 SPUPR

Sopkova Sona 99 SPUPR

SVK11651

SVK11406

SVK11651

SVK11631

SVK12033

50M 28.32

50 VS
50z

50 VS

N 26.79
N 33.10

N 28.20

50 VS N32.28

50Z N37.32

50 VS N 32.52
50Z N40.90

100M 1:02.31

100 ZN 1:10.34
50M N30.20

100 VSN 1:00.36

100 ZN 1:17.31
50P N44.80

100 ZN 1:24.20
50P N 40.56

Plavci iba s NAHRADNiICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vy3ktnuti.

100 M N 1:08.55
100 PPN 1:11.37

100 PP N 1:09.90

50M N 37.00
100 PP N 1:19.72

100 PN 1:27.32
100 PP N 1:21.08
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Trenciansky plavecky oddiel"

Tpo

Pastierik Rébert
Safarikova 4/16
911 01 Trencin

Entry confirmation for "TrencCiansky plavecky oddiel"

zeny
Pavleova Nina 00 TPO
Pavleova Pavlina 97 TPO

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Pavleova Nina 00 TPO
Pavleova Pavlina 97 TPO

SVK11875

SVK11876

SVK11875
SVK11876

50 VS 31.56 100 Z 1:14.96
50Z 35.43 50P 38.76
50z 33.55 50P 37.06

100 VSN 1:06.88
100 ZN 1:13.05

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

100PP 1:17.82

100P 1:20.18

100PP 1:14.84
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho"

Entry confirmation for "Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho"

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity

muzi

Botik Marek 91 VSKUK
Fritz Samuel 95 VSKUK
Grznar Lubo$ 88 VSKUK

Herbansky Martin 92 VSKUK

Hlavek Juraj 94 VSKUK
Jurkovi¢ Jakub 94 VSKUK
Klatik Juraj 95 VSKUK
Kr¢ Henrich 91 VSKUK
Lederer Lukas 94 VSKUK
Putala Matus 84 VSKUK
Szdcs Oliver 94 VSKUK
Zeny

Cibulkova Martina 03 VSKUK
HoleSova Alexandra 00 VSKUK

Ledererova Lucia 95 VSKUK
Laszlova Silvia 93 VSKUK

MaruSicova Katarina 98 VSKUK

Stafety

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 1
Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 2

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Herbansky Martin 92 VSKUK
Hodal Rébert 99 VSKUK

Putala Marian 84 VSKUK

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Cibulkova Martina 03 VSKUK
HoleSova Alexandra 00 VSKUK
Lohyfovéa Natalia 02 VSKUK

SVK10219
SVK10741
SVK10413
SVK10308
SVK10629
SVK12566
SVK10588
SVK10221
SVK10156
SVK10131
SVK10959

SVK14831
SVK12681

SVK10155
SVK10703

SVK11515

VSKUK
VSKUK

SVK10308
SVK11596

SVK16861

SVK14831
SVK12681
SVK11878

50P 26.90 100 P 1:00.05
50 P 30.39 100 P 1:06.70
507 26.79 100 M 53.90
50 VS 25.83 100 PP 1:04.01
50 VS 24.36 100 VS 53.61
50 VS 25.58 50 M 26.72
50 VS 23.50 100 VS 51.83
100 VS 53.34 100 Z 1:00.01
50 VS 24.84 100 VS 53.81
50P 30.73 100 P 1:06.63
50 M 26.22 100 M 58.09
50 VS 35.96 50 M 40.66
50 VS 28.30 50 M 30.64
100 VS 1:01.39 100 M 1:09.22
50 VS 28.63 50P 32.25
50 VS 27.30 50 M 27.87
50z 30.13 100 M 1:02.60
50 VS 29.02 50Z 32.74

4 x 50m volny spésob (11)
4 x 50m volny spdsob (11)

100 VS N 56.26

50VS N33.71 100 ZN 1:25.50
100 VSN 1:11.69 50P N42.53

50P N33.09 100 PN 1:13.42

100 VSN 1:18.14
200 PP N 2:43.27
50 VS N 35.05 100 VSN 1:16.32

mix
mix

100 PP

50 M

100 PP
50P
100 P
100 PP
100 PP

100 M
100 PP

100P
100 PP

100 z

57.26

25.19

58.90
29.41
1:07.47
1:05.01
1:03.69

1:22.10
1:12.10

1:11.65
1:07.47

1:10.24

Open
Open

100 PN 1:42.33

100 PP N 1:06.00

100 P N 1:34.95

100 M

200 PP

100 P

200 PP
200 PP

100 PP

100 PP

55.66

2:09.10

1:03.05

2:12.51
2:14.57

1:07.68

1:11.20

1:46.00
1:50.00

200 PP N 3:06.22
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho"

Roc.

Minarovic¢ Viktoria 01 VSKUK SVK15936 50 VS N 3541 50P N41.61 100P N 1:31.34

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica"

Entry confirmation for "VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica"

Dukla Banska Bystrica

muzi

Dzurec Michael 93
Klobu¢nik Tomas 90
Kucbel Dusan 90
Somogyi Filip 99
Vécval Daniel 92
Zeny

Anestikova Katarina 99
Bohmova Ema 99
Gojakovi¢ova Jovana 93
MiSendové Barbora 98
Polom¢akova Rebeka 96
Syllabova Miroslava 90

Trnovcova Aurélia 93

Stafety

Dukla Banska Bystrica 1
Dukla Banska Bystrica 2
Dukla Banska Bystrica 3

DUBB
DuBB
DuBB
DuBB
DuBB

DuBB
DuBB
DuBB
DUBB
DuUBB
DUBB
DuUBB

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Somogyi Filip 99

DuBB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Anestikova Katarina 99

Bohmova Ema 99
BoZonova Livia 96
Lukacova Timea 97

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.

DUBB
DuBB
DUBB
DuUBB

SVK10808
SVK10237
SVK10636
SVK11313
SVK11035

SVK11278
SVK11501
SVK10830
SVK11666
SVK10669
SVK10107
SVK10442

DUBB
DuBB
DUBB

SVK11313

SVK11278
SVK11501
SVK11481
SVK11324

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

50z
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

23.89
24.99
24.32
25.57

24.12
55.12

28.88
32.23
26.32
25.96
27.14
25.39
28.90

100 VS
50P
100 VS
50P

50P
100 P

50z
100 Z
100 VS
100 VS
100 VS
100 VS
100 VS

4 x 50m volny spsob (11)
4 x 50m volny sposob (11)
4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

100 VS

100 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

N 58.00

N 1:04.54
N 30.30
N 30.16
N 29.71

53.17
27.02
55.00
30.79

27.63
1:00.91

30.87
1:07.89
59.46
57.13
59.53
55.13
1:01.68

100 VSN 1:05.50
100 VSN 1:03.90
100 VSN 1:05.55

50P 32.48

100 P 57.75

50 M 26.52

100P 1:06.72

100 PP 1:00.03

100 Zz 1:06.60

200PP 2:32.32

50 M 29.85

50 M 27.30

100PP 1:07.41

50 M 28.71

50 P 33.29
mix Open
mix Open
mix Open

50M N 3294

50Z N34.24

50 M
100 PP

26.89
56.05

100 PP 1:05.66

50 M 31.33

100 M
200 PP

1:00.49
2:25.34

100P 1:11.95

255

100 MN 1:12.28
100 ZN 1:14.86
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Zlinsky plavecky klub"

Zlinsky plavecky klub

Entry confirmation for "Zlinsky plavecky klub"

muzi

Dirbak Martin 99 ZLPK 50 VS 27.76 200 PP 2:40.29
Kolomaznik Jan 99 ZLPK 1002z 1:17.30 200 PP 2:41.10
Macek Lukas 96 ZLPK 50 VS 24.08 50P 29.12 100 PP 58.77
100 Z 1:04.09 100P 1:03.58
Prochazka Petr 97 ZLPK 100 VS 58.62 50z 31.11 100z 1:07.72
Sliva Jan 98 ZLPK 100M 1:02.83 100 PP 1:09.10
Vaclavik Filip 95 ZLPK 100 VS 56.20 50z 30.18 100 Zz 1:03.17 200 PP 2:20.98
Z&bojnik Matéj 00 ZLPK 50 VS 28.20 50P  35.73 100P 1:15.30 100 PP  1:09.80
Skrabal Martin 00 ZLPK 5027 30.18 100 2z 1:03.49 50 M 30.48
Jeny
Hromadnikova K. 97 ZLPK 100 VS 1:02.20 100 Z 1:09.10 50 M 31.89
Langerovad Monika 99 ZLPK 50 VS 28.93 100 VS 1:03.80 502 32.29 100 Z 1:08.90
LaviCkovéa Tereza 96 ZLPK 50 M 29.98 100M 1:07.28 100PP 1:10.36 200 PP 2:33.65
muzi, nahradnicke Starty
Dirbak Martin 99 ZLPK 100 VSN 1:00.01 100 PPN 1:11.85
Kolomaznik Jan 99 ZLPK 100 VSN 1:07.91 100 PPN 1:15.68
Prochazka Petr 97 ZLPK 50M N31.38
Sliva Jan 98 ZLPK 100 VS N 59.87
Vaclavik Filip 95 ZLPK 100 PP N 1:09.89
Zeny, nahradnicke Starty
Hromadnikovéa K. 97 ZLPK 200 PP N 2:43.30
Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vysktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SG SPU Nitra"

SG SPU Nitra

Entry confirmation for "SG SPU Nitra"

muzi

Simko Filip

Stafety
G SPU Nitra 1

00 SGSPU

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Jakubicka Martin
Krcho Maxim
Srsen Martin

Simko Filip

02 SGSPU
02 SGSPU
02 SGSPU
00 SGSPU

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Bojdova Simona

Chutkova Terézia
Horinkova Lucia

Mikova Jana

01 SGSPU

00 SGSPU
03 SGSPU
99 SGSPU

SVK12757

SGSPU

SVK16046
SVK16960
SVK16961
SVK12757

SVK15565

SVK16962
SVK16959
SVK12762

50 VS 27.90

100 VS 1:04.30

4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

50 VS N 37.89
100 VSN 1:42.17
50 VS N 37.56
100 MN 1:24.14

50VS N34.44
100 VSN 1:15.24

100 VSN 1:31.14
50 VS N 36.85

50 VS N31.17
100 VSN 1:09.59

100 VSN 1:24.18

100 VSN 1:30.20

50Z N43.64
100 ZN 1:34.10

100 VSN 1:25.47

50Z N36.97
100 ZN 1:22.09

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.

507 36.73

Open

50P NJ51.32

50P N45.82
100 PN 1:42.79

50P N52.18

50P N41.44
100 PN 1:29.40

50 M 32.58

100 PN 1:47.00

100 PN 1:54.19
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SG Tren&in"

SG Trengin

Entry confirmation for "SG Trené&in"
muzi
Boh&g Sylvester 96 SGTN SVK11763 100 VS 53.94 507 29.02 50 M 26.44
Homoky Erik 97 SGTN SVK11853 100 VS 55.38 100 P 1:10.66 100 PP 1:06.01
Kalnik Lukas 01 SGTN SVK12351 100 VS 1:03.32 50z 32.53 100 PP 1:10.31
Celko Juraj 97 SGTN SVK11866 50 VS 26.11 100 M 1:00.92 200 PP 2:23.45

50 M 27.36 100 PP 1:05.23
zeny
Kubalovéa Barbora 97 SGTN SVK10763 50 VS 28.49 100z 1:08.64 200PP 2:31.91

502z 31.22 50 M 30.74
Mikuskova Barbora 01 SGTN SVK14803 100 VS 1:02.49 507 32.98
Strempekova Klaudia 97 SGTN SVK11093 100 VS 1:02.18 50z 34.33 50 M 30.17 100 PP 1:11.30
Sediva Nina Zuzana 00 SGTN SVK13899 507 36.11 100P 1:26.04
muzi, ndhradnicke Starty
Benedig Patrik 02 SGTN SVK16228 100 VSN 1:20.06 100 PN 2:00.09
Benadik Filip 01 SGTN SVK12780 100 VSN 1:07.83 100 PN 1:26.18 100 PP N 1:19.10
Bohag Sylvester 96 SGTN SVK11763 100 PP N 1:06.71
Cidorik Jozef 97 SGTN SVK11679 100 VS N 58.96 50Z N33.74 50M N 33.09 100 PPN 1:12.29
Homoky Erik 97 SGTN SVK11853 50M N29.10
Celko Juraj 97 SGTN SVK11866 100 VS N 56.86 100 PN 1:13.56
Zeny, nahradnicke Starty
Benkova Nina 02 SGTN SVK14245 100 VSN 1:17.41 50Z N41.30 100 PP N 1:41.28
Kralikova Dominika 98 SGTN SVK11178 100 VSN 1:04.03 50Z N 37.49 100 P N 1:28.62 100 PPN 1:17.21
MikuSkova Barbora 01 SGTN SVK14803 100 PP N 1:20.12
MikuSova Terézia 00 SGTN SVK14246 100 VSN 1:14.00 100 PN 1:37.37 100 PP N 1:33.02
Sediva Nina Zuzana 00 SGTN SVK13899 100 VSN 1:08.27

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SK AQUASPORT Levice"

AQUASPORT Levice

Entry confirmation for "SK AQUASPORT Levice"

muZi

Grman Matej 00 AQSLE SVK11533 100z 1:11.12 100 P 1:15.80

Pavuk Marek 99 AQSLE SVK11166 50 VS 26.54 507 28.79

Zeny

Drabikova Sona 99 AQSLE SVK11164 50 VS 28.84 100 Z 1:06.87
100 VS 1:01.33 50 P 34.44

50z 32.75 100P 1:14.12

Paulinyova Alexandra 98 AQSLE SVK10661 50 VS 29.36 100 VS 1:03.13

Paulinyova Nina 99 AQSLE SVK11165 50z 32.55 100z 1:08.19

Stafety

AQUASPORT Levice 1 AQSLE 4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Grman Matej 00 AQSLE SVK11533 50VS N31.22

Pavuk Marek 99 AQSLE SVK11166 100 VS N 58.62 50M N 28.50

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Paulinyova Nina 99 AQSLE SVK11165 50 VS N 30.52 100 VSN 1:07.08

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

mix

100PP 1:11.78
100z 1:01.31

50 M 32.03
100 M 1:08.86
100 PP 1:07.06

507 32.44

Open

200 PP N 2:24.66

200PP 2:33.35

200PP 2:23.22

100 Z 1:07.55

1:52.30
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Sk Atom Levice"

Atom Levice

Entry confirmation for "Sk Atém Levice"

uzi

Batovsky Boris 05 ATLEV SVK16002 50 VS 41.28 50P 49.03 100P 1:43.20

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Batovsky Boris 05 ATLEV SVK16002 100 PP N 1:44.32

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vySktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SK FLIPPER Brezno"

FLIPPER Brezno
Kan Michal
MPCL 14

977 01 Brezno

Entry confirmation for "SK FLIPPER Brezno"

Zeny
Slivkova Veronika 04 FLIBR  SVK13615 50VS 3453 50P  44.33 100PP 1:29.21
100 VS 1:18.87 100P 1:34.66

Plavci iba s NAHRADNiICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vysktnuti.
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SK Pirafia Topol¢any"

SK Pirana Topol&any

Entry confirmation for "SK Pirafna Topol&any"

muzi

Befio Jozef
Kotian Jakub
Kupec Gabriel
Mach&g Matas
Vitko Filip

Cimbora Juraj

eny
Gogova Tamara

IboSova Laura

99

00

99

02

02

98

04
00

Podmanikova Andrea 98

Zeleznikova Viktoria 03

PITOP

PITOP

PITOP

PITOP

PITOP

PITOP

PITOP
PITOP

PITOP

PITOP

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Atovi¢ Timotej

Beno Jozef

Gerhat Kristian

03

99
01

PITOP

PITOP
PITOP

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Gogovéa Tamara
IboSova Laura

Ceryova Kristina

Sunova Alica

04
00
03

03

PITOP
PITOP
PITOP

PITOP

SVK11942

SVK12043

SVK11987

SVK12783

SVK12785

SVK11680

SVK16522
SVK11943

SVK12005

SVK12890

SVK15213

SVK11942
SVK14249

SVK16522
SVK11943
SVK15214

SVK16523

50z 31.44
50 P 31.25
50 VS 28.59
100 VS 1:01.76

50 VS 25.39
100 VS 55.63

50 VS 31.92
100 VS 1:09.37

50 VS 32.52
100 VS 1:07.69

50 VS 26.14
100 VS 56.02

50 VS 38.32

50 VS 29.83
100 VS 1:04.03

100 VS 59.75
100Z 1:07.00

50 VS 31.83
100 VS 1:10.98

50 VS N37.61
100 VSN 1:28.18

50 VS N 26.36

50 VS N 34.45
100 VSN 1:16.80

100 MN 1:47.19
100 M N 1:17.39

50 VS N41.25
100 VSN 1:40.76

50 VS N43.29
100 VSN 1:44.41

100P 1:07.14
100 PP 1:04.66

50P 33.32
100P 1:11.84

50P 30.52
100P 1:07.98

50z 40.04
100 Z 1:23.65

100 Z 1:22.93
50 M 36.52

50 M 27.30
100 M 58.52

100 VS 1:27.54

50P 36.36
100P 1:16.84

50P 32.70
100 P 1:10.86

50z 37.98
100z 1:22.57

50Z N44.08
100 ZN 1:32.69

100 ZN 1:06.41

100 ZN 1:30.31
50P N44.52

100 PPN 1:39.28

50Z N48.89
100 ZN 1:17.68

50Z N 58.68
100 ZN 1:45.51

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud( automaticky vySktnuti.

200PP 2:16.96

100M 1:11.67

100PP 1:07.57

100 PP 1:03.68
200PP 2:16.45

50 P 42.84
50 M 37.19

100 M 1:20.69
100PP 1:26.02

100 PP 1:03.69
200 PP 2:15.85

50 P 50.44

100PP 1:11.88
200PP 2:33.93

100PP 1:04.33
200PP 2:21.36

50P 41.68
50 M 34.58

50P N53.28
50M N44.31

100 PN 1:35.00
50M N 48.86

50P N53.81
50M N 52.89

50M N59.48
100 PP NNT

200PP 2:26.46

100PP 1:21.39
200 PP  2:50.62

50 M 47.42

100PP 1:20.32
200 PP 2:55.90

100 PP N 1:41.88
200 PP N 3:34.06

100 PP N 1:29.33
200 PP N 3:14.07

100 PPN 1:51.51
200 PP NNT

200 PP N 4:00.87
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SPK Kupele Pietany"

SPK Kupele Piestany

Entry confirmation for "SPK Kupele Piestany"

muzi

Dobrucky Dominik
Horsky Jakub

Horyl Richard
llonciak Gabriel

Janik Matus

Kis§ Adam

Kowanz Timotej

Martinkovi¢ Matej
Vass Maxim
Skodny Michal
zeny

Bogarovéa Zora
Drzikovéa Stela
Gallova Sabina
Horylova Tamara
Mosna Patricia

Niepelova Séara

PapSova Saskia
Paulikova Lenka
Topol€anyova M.
Cernekova Katarina
Sigkova Dominika

Svecova Romana

Stafety

00

00

03
02
01

04
04

04
03
03

00
04
05
03
02
00

01
00
02
04
04
05

SPK Kupele Piestany 1

KUPI

KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

SVK13924

SVK11494

SVK13997
SVK12791
SVK13926

SVK15122
SVK15854

SVK15124
SVK13927
SVK12896

SVK11492
SVK15119
SVK15120
SVK13998
SVK12413
SVK11496

SVK11972
SVK12767
SVK12414
SVK15118
SVK16206
SVK15128

KUPI

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 Zz

100 VS
100 Zz

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50P
50 VS
50 VS

50z
50 VS
50P
50 VS
50 M

100 VS
100 P

100P
50 VS
50P
50 VS
50 VS
50 P

28.82
1:03.88

27.10
58.80

33.45
1:23.23

59.13
1:09.85

34.84

35.47
1:23.55

50.21
34.14
32.53

34.00
39.34
53.34
35.99
36.54

1:01.74
1:15.47

1:24.06
29.32
44.62
39.32
43.00
50.53

50z
100 z

50z
100 PP

100 M
100 P

50P
100 P

100 VS

50 Z
100 Z

100 P
50P
100 VS

100 z
50z
100 P
50P
100 M

100 M
100 PP

100 PP
100 VS
100 P
100 VS
50P
100 P

4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

35.46
1:15.22

33.74
1:09.28

1:24.41
1:29.86

33.81
1:11.76

1:16.43

40.73
1:30.88

1:46.77
41.88
1:10.87

1:12.50
46.98
1:56.53
42.14
1:21.84

1:08.01
1:09.33

1:15.39
1:03.07
1:34.47
1:28.42

45.83
1:50.30

mix

100 PP

200 PP

100 PP
200 PP

100 PP
200 PP

100P
100 PP

100P
100z

50 M

100P
100 PP
200 PP

100 PP
100 PP
50 P
100 P

1:15.80

2:38.05

1:22.76
2:54.26

1:05.70
2:18.62

1:41.32
1:35.31

1:31.12
1:25.11

33.93

1:32.65
1:21.87
2:28.52

1:10.91
1:22.92

54.12
1:40.35

Open

200 PP

200 PP

100 PP
100 PP

100 M

200 PP

200 PP

2:56.82

3:07.82

1:25.17
1:26.84

1:14.91

2:55.21

2:35.68

1:52.30

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672

Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia

26.09.2014 21:05 - Strana 1



Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "SPK Kupele Pietany"

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Benka Martin

Chudy Daniel

Holik David
Horyl Richard
llonCiak Gabriel
Jansky Jakub

Kuropka Daniel
Luciak Michal
Lanyi Filip
Martinkovi¢ Matej

Primorac Marko

Radosky Peter
Vikovi¢ Matej
Skodny Michal

02
01

03
03
02
05
99

01
03

04
99

01
03
03

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Augustinova A.
Bukova Rebeka
Dankovéa Terézia
Drahovska Lydia

Drzikova Klara

Drzikova Stela
Gallova Sabina

Haberernova M.

Horylova Tamara

Luciakova Veronika

Mosna Patricia
PapSova Saskia

Topol¢anyova M.

VIkovi¢ova Dominika

Cernekové Katarina

Sigkova Dominika

03
05
03
99
01

04
05
99

03
05
02
01
02
01
04
04

Sprlakova-Zmorova 0.05

Svecova Romana

05

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

SVK12789
SVK12790

SVK14799
SVK13997
SVK12791
SVK16212
SVK11929

SVK16208
SVK15856

SVK15124
SVK11498

SVK15126
SVK13928
SVK12896

SVK16219
SVK15116
SVK12892
SVK11928
SVK13925

SVK15119
SVK15120
SVK11493

SVK13998
SVK16209
SVK12413
SVK11972
SVK12414
SVK15129
SVK15118
SVK16206
SVK16204
SVK15128

100 P N 1:36.92

50 VS N30.93
100 VSN 1:07.59

50 VS N 36.44
100 VSN 1:12.32
100 VSN 1:14.46

50 VS N 42.60

100 VSN 1:02.12
100 ZN 1:05.78

50 VS N 35.98

100 VSN 1:17.55
50Z N40.24

50 VS N 43.36

50 VS N 29.96
100 VSN 1:02.85

50 VS N40.95
50 VS N 4237
200 PP N 3:00.87

50 VS N 39.04
100 VSN 1:33.34
50Z N41.15
100 VSN 1:06.49

50 VS N32.23
100 VSN 1:10.26

100 VSN 1:29.52
100 VSN 1:33.71

50 VS N 32.20
100 VSN 1:10.96

100 VSN 1:21.51
50 VS N 48.59
100 VSN 1:12.11
100 VSN 1:08.98
100 VSN 1:13.88
50 VS N 37.52
100 P N 2:09.10
100 VSN 1:37.93
50 VS N 40.40
100 VSN 1:34.66

50M N40.76

50Z N36.49
100 ZN 1:19.37

100 VSN 1:18.57

100 VSN 1:41.87

100 PN 1:10.69
100 MN 1:04.00

100 VSN 1:20.62

100 ZN 1:28.50
100 PP NNT

100 VSN 1:38.69

50Z N35.80
100 ZN 1:12.70

100 VSN 1:26.06
100 VSN 1:36.12

100 VSN 1:31.64
100 ZN 1:33.46
100 ZN 1:26.04
100 ZN 1:16.40

50Z N38.17
100 ZN 1:20.85

100 ZN 1:40.06
100 ZN 1:46.55

50Z N39.72
100 ZN 1:24.85

200 PPN 3:13.52
100 VSN 2:08.94

100 MN 1:18.24
100 ZN 1:27.40
100 VSN 1:30.68

100 VSN 1:31.52
100 ZN 1:48.84

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, bud automaticky vysktnuti.

100 M N 1:28.60
100 PPN 1:19.01

100 ZN 1:28.68

50 P NNT
100 PP N 1:08.08

50P N 44.99
200 PP N 3:10.67

200 PP N 2:36.27

50P N52.72
50Z NJ51.19

50P N48.62
100 PP N 1:38.61
100 PP N 1:25.30
100 M N 1:19.70
100 PP N 1:22.79

50M N37.17

50 P NNT

200 PP N 2:43.00

200 PP N 3:00.90
50P N49.37

50Z N45.12

200 PP N 3:01.22

100 PP NNT

100 P NNT

100 P N 1:40.04

100 P N 2:00.65
100 ZN 1:46.67

100 PN 1:48.78
200 PP N 3:35.28
200 PP N 3:00.70
100 PP N 1:20.08

100 P NNT

100 P N 1:49.26

100 ZN 1:38.12
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Velka cena Puchova

Puchov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Sportovy klub policie KoSice"

SKP Kosice

Ing. Skala Juraj

Abovska 37

040 17 KosSice

Entry confirmation for "Sportovy klub policie KoSice"

muzi

Kovach Sergiy
Mohler Jakub

Maté Jakub
Neufeld Tobias
Rojtas Peter

Trocha Rastislav

zeny

BelluSova Diana

Horvéathova Kristina

Kubova Lucia

Linkeschova Lucia

MikuSova Carmen

Sofrankova Simona

Stafety
SKP Kosice 1

95
98

02
00
02
98

00

99
02

01
98

02

SKPKO
SKPKO

SKPKO
SKPKO
SKPKO
SKPKO

SKPKO

SKPKO
SKPKO

SKPKO
SKPKO

SKPKO

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Mohler Jakub
Maté Jakub
Neufeld Tobias
Rojtas Peter
Trocha Rastislav

Simg¢ak Julius

98
02
00
02
98
99

SKPKO
SKPKO
SKPKO
SKPKO
SKPKO
SKPKO

SVK12462

SVK13854
SVK14826
SVK14494
SVK12590

SVK12629

SVK11749
SVK12829

SVK12630
SVK11639

SVK13858

SKPKO

SVK12462
SVK13854
SVK14826
SVK14494
SVK12590
SVK12207

50 VS 23.96
100 VS 54.08
100z 1:02.77
50 VS 33.50
50M 31.67
50 VS 34.09
50 VS 24.99
100 VS 55.25
50 VS 31.36
100 VS 1:06.52
50 VS 29.40
50 VS 31.43
100 VS 1:07.92
50 VS 30.19
100 VS 1:00.32
100Z 1:08.63
100Z 1:19.77

100 VS

50 M
100 M

50P
100 M
100 Z

50Z
100 Z

50 M
100 M

100 P

100 Z
100 P

100 VS

100 M
100 PP

50 M

4 x 50m volny sposob (11)

100P N 1:12.84
100 VSN 1:16.30
50 VS N 30.26
100 VSN 1:14.30
200 PP N 2:25.39

50 VS N 28.00
100 VSN 1:01.31

51.82

26.86
59.73

42.26
1:15.46
1:32.35

28.79
1:03.52

34.43
1:15.09

1:17.95

1:17.89
1:30.89

1:04.18

1:03.93
1:09.66

36.98

100 MN 1:40.26
100 VSN 1:07.51
50P N45.25

100 ZN 1:08.02
50M N30.70

mix

50 M

100 PP
200 PP

100 P

25.45

1:01.70
2:12.96

1:29.70

100 P
50 M

1:31.98
27.33

100PP 1:17.91

100 PP

100 M
100 PP

50 M
200 PP

1:13.22

1:25.33
1:18.45

32.20
2:27.76

100M 1:21.66

Open

200 PP N 3:07.61
100 PN 1:28.77
200 PP N 3:01.94

100PP N 1:12.34
200 PP N 2:38.16

100 M

200 PP

100 M

200 PP

1:00.05

2:47.32

1:09.28

2:56.75

1:48.00

200 PP N 2:52.82
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Velka cena Puchova
Pachov, 4.10.2014

Entry confirmation for "Sportovy klub policie KoSice"

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

BelluSovéa Diana 00 SKPKO
Horvathova Kristina 99 SKPKO
Linkeschova Lucia 01 SKPKO
MikuSovéa Carmen 98 SKPKO
Sofrankova Simona 02 SKPKO

SVK12629
SVK11749
SVK12630
SVK11639
SVK13858

100 ZN 1:18.13 200 PPN 2:43.66
100 VSN 1:05.71 100 ZN 1:16.10
100 PP N 1:18.22 200 PPN 2:41.92

100 PN 1:26.03
100 VSN 1:11.92 100 PPN 1:23.22

Plavci iba s NAHRADNICKYMI Startami, budd automaticky vysktnuti.

200 PP N 2:45.20
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